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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Girls 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:57.44 1999 , Calgary
Anderson, Anderson, Barnett, McDonald
Edm Zone: * 4:04.70 1980 Strathcona
School Seed Finals
Finals
1 Edm:St Albert Catholic "A*" 4:30.38
1) 952 Price, Charity 2) 933 Annich, Katarina
3) 939 Francois, Hayley 4) 934 Beier, Anysia
2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 4:15.97 4:31.99
1) 1192 Russell, Skye 2) 1110 Harrell, Caroline
3) 1163 Moran, Gemma 4) 1136 Large, Ember
3 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B*® 4:40.66
1) 1228 Wishart, Elizabeth 2) 1199 Sinnetamby, Tiana
3) 1203 Spencer, Andrea 4) 1106 Grenke, Cassandra
4 Edm:Spruce Grove Composite T"A- 4:48.75
1) 910 Bechard, Danielle 2) 911 Bryant, Rachel
3) 915 Fox, Paige 4) 918 Hay, Rex
5 Edm:Austin O"Brien “A* 4:55.11
1) 680 Sawatsky, Kelly-Ann 2) 675 Paseschnikoff, Taisa
3) 686 Troccoli-Hughes, Bailey 4) 663 Dacko, Andrea
-— Edm:Archbishop O"Leary "A" DNS
-- Edm:Strathcona Composite *"C* DNS
1) 1210 Talman, Anna 2) 1179 Pon, Madison
3) 1121 Janke, Amara 4) 1073 Basher, Erin
-— Edm:Austin O"Brien "B~ DNS
1) 2) 672 Mix, Alexandria
3) 681 Schlereth, Ariel 4) 682 Schlereth, Megan

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

ASAA: # 11.92 2008
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982

Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth
Kay Vogel, Old Scona

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 811 McCalla, Vean Edm:M.E. Lazerte 12.70Q 3
2 1243 Rosenthal, Hailey Sturgeon Com 12.72Q 4
3 977 Hitchings, Diane St Francis X 13.27Q 5
4 991 Poznikoff, Alex St Francis X 13.30Q 2
5 703 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.64Q0 1
6 976 Hitching, Hailey St Francis X 13.00g 3
7 681 Schlereth, Ariel Edm:zAustin O"Brien 13.43q 2
8 728 Leduc, Jade Edm:zHarry Ainlay 13.53g 2
9 1015 Lemoine, Meagan Edm:St Joseph 13.68 5
10 607 Mclachlan, Lauren Archbishop O"Lea 13.97 5
11 925 Plumite, Amanda Spruce Grove Com 14.12 3
12 1002 Akera, Catherine Edm:St Joseph 14.12 3
13 1006 Diamonekene, Kathy Edm:St Joseph 14.17 1
14 646 Dzichauya, Tiffany Archbishop Romer 14.26 5
15 1037 flaming, alison St Peter Apostle 14.26 2
16 816 Niehaus, Bryanna Edm:M.E. Lazerte 14.48 1
17 1068 Agostins, Alyssa Strathcona Comp 14.56 2
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

1072
839
1063
927
1290
664
682
598
672
944
838
823
1031
1268
1016
616
1218
885
986
800

Armstrong, Sydney
Powell, Teygan
victor, shelby
Reiling, Chloe
Sokolowski, Andrea
Gayle, Abbi
Schlereth, Megan
Helmak, Elizabeth
Mix, Alexandria
Killoh, Madeline
Nelson, Makeba
Wong, Anika
becker, sidney
Lal, Richelle

Lo, Joyce
Olivieri, Bianca
Vaudry, Elly
Failing, Brooklyn
McNutt, Karissa
Cherrington, Noah

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior

Strathcona Comp
McNally Com

St Peter Apostle
Spruce Grove Com
Edm:J._H. Picard
Edm:Austin O"Brien
Edm:Austin O"Brien
Archbishop O"Lea
Edm:Austin O"Brien
St Albert Catho
McNally Com
Edm:M_E. Lazerte
St Peter Apostle
Strathcona Comp
Edm:St Joseph
Archbishop O"Lea
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Paul Kane

St Francis X
Edm:M_.E. Lazerte

14.59
14.86
14.88
15.06
15.07
15.10
15.12
15.15
15.20
15.24
15.41
15.46
15.53
16.45
18.95

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

ASAA: # 11.92 2008 Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Let
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982 Kay Vogel, Old Scona
Name Year School Prelims Finals

Finals
1 811 McCalla, Vean Edm:M_E. Lazerte 12.70 12.83
2 1243 Rosenthal, Hailey Sturgeon Com 12.72 12.91
3 976 Hitching, Hailey St Francis X 13.00 13.55
4 977 Hitchings, Diane St Francis X 13.27 13.69
5 991 Poznikoff, Alex St Francis X 13.30 13.91
6 703 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.64 13.94
7 681 Schlereth, Ariel Edm:Austin O"Brien 13.43 14 .33
8 728 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.53 14.54

Preliminaries
9 1015 Lemoine, Meagan Edm:St Joseph 13.68

10 607 Mclachlan, Lauren Archbishop O"Lea 13.97

11 925 Plumite, Amanda Spruce Grove Com 14.12

12 1002 Akera, Catherine Edm:St Joseph 14.12

13 1006 Diamonekene, Kathy Edm:St Joseph 14.17

14 646 Dzichauya, Tiffany Archbishop Romer 14.26

15 1037 flaming, alison St Peter Apostle 14.26

16 816 Niehaus, Bryanna Edm:M.E. Lazerte 14.48

17 1068 Agostins, Alyssa Strathcona Comp 14.56

18 1072 Armstrong, Sydney Strathcona Comp 14.59

19 839 Powell, Teygan McNally Com 14.86

20 1063 victor, shelby St Peter Apostle 14.88

21 927 Reiling, Chloe Spruce Grove Com 15.06

22 1290 Sokolowski, Andrea Edm:J_H. Picard 15.07

23 664 Gayle, Abbi Edm:Austin O"Brien 15.10

24 682 Schlereth, Megan Edm:Austin O"Brien 15.12

25 598 Helmak, Elizabeth Archbishop O"Lea 15.15

NFWOWOWONPARIADMONFRPRAORARLROWE D™
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
26 672 Mix, Alexandria Edm:Austin O"Brien 15.20
27 944 Killoh, Madeline St Albert Catho 15.24
28 838 Nelson, Makeba McNally Com 15.41
29 823 Wong, Anika Edm:M.E. Lazerte 15.46
30 1031 becker, sidney St Peter Apostle 15.53
31 1268 Lal, Richelle Strathcona Comp 16.45
32 1016 Lo, Joyce Edm:St Joseph 18.95
- 616 Olivieri, Bianca Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-- 1218 Vaudry, Elly Strathcona Comp DNS
- 885 Failing, Brooklyn Edm:Paul Kane DNS
- 986 McNutt, Karissa St Francis X DNS
-— 800 Cherrington, Noah Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

ASAA: # 24.44 1981
Edm Zone: * 24.07 2012

Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy
Morgan Christensen, Bellerose

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

1 977 Hitchings, Diane St Francis X 26.70Q0 1

2 811 McCalla, Vean Edm:M.E. Lazerte 26.73Q 4

3 1199 Sinnetamby, Tiana Strathcona Comp 27.72Q 3

4 646 Dzichauya, Tiffany Archbishop Romer 29.93Q 2

5 976 Hitching, Hailey St Francis X 27.31qg 4

6 1195 Selland, Sydney Strathcona Comp 27.49q 1

7 1106 Grenke, Cassandra Strathcona Comp 27.49q 4

8 991 Poznikoff, Alex St Francis X 27.98q 3

9 938 Curle, Emma St Albert Catho 28.25 1

10 728 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 29.45 1
11 715 lhejirika, Chidera Edm:Harry Ainlay 29.89 3
12 1006 Diamonekene, Kathy Edm:St Joseph 30.06 4
13 1037 flaming, alison St Peter Apostle 30.08 2
14 1002 Akera, Catherine Edm:St Joseph 31.63 3
15 1063 victor, shelby St Peter Apostle 31.76 4
16 664 Gayle, Abbi Edm:Austin O"Brien 31.98 3
17 598 Helmak, Elizabeth Archbishop O"Lea 32.10 2
18 1268 Lal, Richelle Strathcona Comp 32.14 1
19 1031 becker, sidney St Peter Apostle 32.31 3
20 645 Dagenais, Breanne Archbishop Romer 33.08 3
21 659 Biggs, Lesleigh-An Edm:Austin O"Brien 35.04 2
22 1016 Lo, Joyce Edm:St Joseph 35.30 2
23 1009 Fahnbullen, Jeneba Edm:St Joseph 39.74 4
-— 1027 alexendra, jaruga St Peter Apostle DNS 1
-— 1015 Lemoine, Meagan Edm:St Joseph DNS 1
- 820 Tsao, Carmen Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 1
-- 703 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS 4
-— 1243 Rosenthal, Hailey Sturgeon Com DNS 2
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Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

Foote Fi

eld

Edmonton, Alberta
Results

ASAA: # 24.44 1981
Edm Zone: * 24.07 2012

Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial:

Morgan Christensen, Bellerose

Name Year School Prelims Finals

Finals
1 811 McCalla, Vean Edm:M_E. Lazerte 26.73 26.19
2 977 Hitchings, Diane St Francis X 26.70 26.74
3 1199 Sinnetamby, Tiana Strathcona Comp 27.72 26.96
4 976 Hitching, Hailey St Francis X 27.31 26.98
5 1106 Grenke, Cassandra Strathcona Comp 27.49 27.10
6 1195 Selland, Sydney Strathcona Comp 27.49 27.84
7 991 Poznikoff, Alex St Francis X 27.98 27.87
8 646 Dzichauya, Tiffany Archbishop Romer 29.93 35.88

Preliminaries
9 938 Curle, Emma St Albert Catho 28.25

10 728 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 29.45

11 715 lhejirika, Chidera Edm:Harry Ainlay 29.89

12 1006 Diamonekene, Kathy Edm:St Joseph 30.06

13 1037 flaming, alison St Peter Apostle 30.08

14 1002 Akera, Catherine Edm:St Joseph 31.63

15 1063 victor, shelby St Peter Apostle 31.76

16 664 Gayle, Abbi Edm:Austin O"Brien 31.98

17 598 Helmak, Elizabeth Archbishop O"Lea 32.10

18 1268 Lal, Richelle Strathcona Comp 32.14

19 1031 becker, sidney St Peter Apostle 32.31

20 645 Dagenais, Breanne Archbishop Romer 33.08

21 659 Biggs, Lesleigh-An Edm:Austin O"Brien 35.04

22 1016 Lo, Joyce Edm:St Joseph 35.30

23 1009 Fahnbullen, Jeneba Edm:St Joseph 39.74

-— 1027 alexendra, jaruga St Peter Apostle DNS

-— 1015 Lemoine, Meagan Edm:St Joseph DNS

-- 820 Tsao, Carmen Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS

- 703 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

-— 1243 Rosenthal, Hailey Sturgeon Com DNS

Girls 400 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA:- # 55.40 1985

Jill McDermid, Western Canada: Cgy

Edm Zone: * 57.32 1997 Janice Zawaski, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals H#
Finals
1 744 Szafranski, Madiso Edm:Harry Ainlay 59.60 4
2 1110 Harrell, Caroline Strathcona Comp 1:00.05 4
3 938 Curle, Emma St Albert Catho 1:03.81 2
4 1049 mcarthy, jocelyn St Peter Apostle 1:06.37 2
5 1203 Spencer, Andrea Strathcona Comp 1:07.32 4
6 816 Niehaus, Bryanna Edm:M.E. Lazerte 1:10.71 1
7 1011 Jelinski, Jaime Edm:St Joseph 1:11.82 1
8 868 Xia, Mulan Old Scona Ac 1:13.23 2
9 1043 kozdrowski, jada St Peter Apostle 1:16.72 4
10 645 Dagenais, Breanne Archbishop Romer 1:17.16 4
11 854 Guo, Sihan Old Scona Ac 1:19.15 1
12 675 Paseschnikoff, Tai Edm:Austin O"Brien 1:23.65 4
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls 400 Metre Dash Junior
13 829 Bellerose, Taylor McNally Com 1:32.01
- 715 lhejirika, Chidera Edm:Harry Ainlay DNF
- 885 Failing, Brooklyn Edm:Paul Kane DNF
-— 1009 Fahnbullen, Jeneba Edm:St Joseph DNF
-— 1072 Armstrong, Sydney Strathcona Comp DNS
- 986 McNutt, Karissa St Francis X DNS
-— 600 Kargbo, Aminata Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 1045 ledwon, hailey St Peter Apostle DNS
- 686 Troccoli-Hughes, B Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
-— 1070 Andrushuk, Daisy Strathcona Comp DNS
- 869 Yu, Renee Old Scona Ac SCR
-— 1027 alexendra, jaruga St Peter Apostle SCR
Girls 800 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 2:08.69 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont: Edm
Edm Zone: * 2:10.27 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1110 Harrell, Caroline Strathcona Comp 2:32.86
2 1179 Pon, Madison Strathcona Comp 2:42.37
3 991 Poznikoff, Alex St Francis X 2:43.09
4 1139 Leong-Sit, Elise Strathcona Comp 2:44_.33
5 837 Mayzel, Valerie McNally Com 2:50.16
6 1101 Gierl, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp 2:51.92
7 1043 kozdrowski, jada St Peter Apostle 2:52.58
8 1287 Konrad, Emily Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:54.27
9 951 McNamara, Ally St Albert Catho 2:55.52
10 915 Fox, Paige Spruce Grove Com 2:58.64
11 1238 Hedstrom, Jessica Sturgeon Com 3:15.75
12 1017 Owczarcyk, Elizabe Edm:St Joseph 3:17.26
13 829 Bellerose, Taylor McNally Com 3:32.28
-— 1033 braaten, sydney St Peter Apostle DNS
-— 1011 Jelinski, Jaime Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 1044 kubrick, tattianna St Peter Apostle SCR
Girls 1500 Metre Run Junior

ASAA: # 4:40.26 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont; Edm

Edm Zone: * 4:45.10 1984 R. Bennett, Queen Elizabeth
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 686 Troccoli-Hughes, B Edm:Austin O"Brien 5:33.55
2 1033 braaten, sydney St Peter Apostle 5:35.59
3 787 Halwa, Sierra Edm:Leduc Composite 5:37.22
4 847 Chen, Grace Old Scona Ac 5:43.87
5 1210 Talman, Anna Strathcona Comp 5:53.16
6 901 Riege, Lindsay Edm:Paul Kane 5:56.08
7 1179 Pon, Madison Strathcona Comp 5:59.76
8 951 McNamara, Ally St Albert Catho 6:17.33
9 1287 Konrad, Emily Edm:Harry Ainlay 6:24.36
10 1187 Ritchie, Michaela Strathcona Comp 6:42.99
11 944 Killoh, Madeline St Albert Catho 6:45.53
12 606 McDonald, Kari Archbishop O"Lea 6:52.16

WNWNP,WRFRELADN
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls 1500 Metre Run Junior
-— 827 Yee, Mandy Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS
- 650 Mooney, Mary Archbishop Romer DNS
-— 1238 Hedstrom, Jessica Sturgeon Com DNS
-— 1104 Gill, Jessica Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 950 McDowell, Monica St Albert Catho DNS
-- 731 Mekhail, Mary Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
Girls 3000 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 10:23.35 2005 Faye Stenning, Western Canada; Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10:21.40 1998 Megan Metcalfe, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals

1 787 Halwa, Sierra Edm:Leduc Composite 11:58.72
2 1033 braaten, sydney St Peter Apostle 12:08.50
3 686 Troccoli-Hughes, B Edm:Austin O"Brien 12:10.61
4 901 Riege, Lindsay Edm:Paul Kane 12:13.42
5 844 Alade, Babatamilor Old Scona Ac 12:14.38
6 847 Chen, Grace Old Scona Ac 12:14.46
7 1210 Talman, Anna Strathcona Comp 13:07.91
8 722 Kim, Jenna Edm:Harry Ainlay 15:11.51
9 606 McDonald, Kari Archbishop O"Lea 16:33.69
-— 1187 Ritchie, Michaela Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 1073 Basher, Erin Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 950 McDowell, Monica St Albert Catho DNS
- 650 Mooney, Mary Archbishop Romer DNS
-— 1104 Gill, Jessica Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm/ 30" 8m Junior

ASAA: # 11.78 2007 Jill MacEachen, George McDougall: SCen

Edm Zone: * 11.43 2004 Elizabeth Iginla, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals H#
1 976 Hitching, Hailey St Francis X 12.66 1
2 744 Szafranski, Madiso Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.70 1
3 977 Hitchings, Diane St Francis X 13.17 2
4 1199 Sinnetamby, Tiana Strathcona Comp 13.37 2
5 1106 Grenke, Cassandra Strathcona Comp 13.38 2
6 831 Davidson-Quibell, McNally Com 13.62 2
7 1203 Spencer, Andrea Strathcona Comp 14.21 2
8 859 Lin, Andrea Old Scona Ac 14.40 2
9 823 Wong, Anika Edm:M_E. Lazerte 15.82 1
10 1042 kapang, nikki St Peter Apostle 16.72 1
11 1195 Selland, Sydney Strathcona Comp 16.80 1
- 843 Wood, Jaimie McNally Com DNS 1
- 815 Nguyen, Kathleen Edm:M_.E. Lazerte DNS 2
-— 885 Failing, Brooklyn Edm:Paul Kane DNS 1
-— 1031 becker, sidney St Peter Apostle DNS 2

856 Jacob, Sasha Old Scona Ac SCR
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 49.42 2006 Edm:St Francis Xavier, St Francis X
J Lee Pong, M Rusterholz, M Doroshuk, J Gibeau
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H#
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 52.99 51.72 2
1) 1199 Sinnetamby, Tiana 2) 1110 Harrell, Caroline
3) 1195 Selland, Sydney 4) 1106 Grenke, Cassandra
2 Edm:M.E. Lazerte “A" 54 .26 2
1) 805 Halabi, Marianna 2) 811 McCalla, Vean
3) 815 Nguyen, Kathleen 4) 816 Niehaus, Bryanna
3 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A* 54 .54 2
1) 703 Ferguson, Montana 2) 715 lhejirika, Chidera
3) 728 Leduc, Jade 4) 744 Szafranski, Madison
4 Edm:St Francis Xavier "B- 54.71 1
5 Edm:Austin O"Brien "A* 58.65 2
1) 664 Gayle, Abbi 2) 672 Mix, Alexandria
3) 681 Schlereth, Ariel 4) 682 Schlereth, Megan
6 Edm:0ld Scona Academic “A* 59.67 1
1) 846 Chaudhuri, Asmita 2) 859 Lin, Andrea
3) 856 Jacob, Sasha 4) 854 Guo, Sihan
--— Edm:Strathcona Composite "B- DQ 1
1) 1071 Anielski, Renee 2)
3) 4) 1072 Armstrong, Sydney
-— Edm:St Peter the Apostle A" DQ 1
1) 1031 becker, sidney 2) 1043 kozdrowski, jada
3) 1037 flaming, alison 4) 1049 mcarthy, jocelyn
-- Edm:St Francis Xavier ="C- DNS 1
-- Edm:Victoria School “"A* DNS 2
-— Edm:Archbishop O"Leary "A" DNS 2
-- Edm:St Francis Xavier "A*" DNS 2
1) 976 Hitching, Hailey 2) 977 Hitchings, Diane
3) 986 McNutt, Karissa 4) 998 Wowk, Chanel
-— Edm:St Albert Catholic "A" SCR
Girls High Jump Junior
ASAA: # 1.75m 1996 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1978 Lynda McGargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1049 mcarthy, jocelyn St Peter Apostle 1.50m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.52
0 0 0 0 XoO 0 XXX
2 925 Plumite, Amanda Spruce Grove Com 1.40m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 0 0 0 XXX
2 844 Alade, Babatamilor Old Scona Ac 1.40m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 0 0 0 XXX
2 1226 Whiteman-Kyte, Kay Strathcona Comp 1.40m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 0 0 0 XXX



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:15 PM 5/16/2013 Page 8
2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013
Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

--.-.Girls High Jump Junior

5

646
1.25
0
927
1.25
X0
887
1.25
0
1139
1.25
0
908
1.25
X0
1024
1.25
X0
783
1.25
XXX
1101
1.25
XXX
1093
1.25
XXX
1009
1.25
XXX
777
1.25
XXX
885
664
1064

Dzichauya, Tiffany
1.30 1.35

0 XXX
Reiling, Chloe
1.30 1.35

X0 XXX
Ferro, May
1.30
XXX
Leong-Sit, Elise
1.35
XXX
Baier, Rachell
1.30
XXX
Tiri, Ashley
1.30
XXX
Dewitz, Nichole

Gierl, Elizabeth

Erhardt, Lauren

Fahnbullen, Jeneba

Johns, Amanda

Failing, Brooklyn
Gayle, Abbi
weisbrod, kirsten

Girls Pole Vault Junior

Results

Archbishop Romer

Spruce Grove Com

Edm:Paul Kane

Strathcona Comp

Spruce Grove Com

Edm:St Joseph

Edm:Leduc Composite

Strathcona Comp

Strathcona Comp

Edm:St Joseph

Vimy Ridge

Edm:Paul Kane
Edm:Austin O"Brien
St Peter Apostle

1.30m

J1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

J1.25m

J1.25m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

DNS
SCR
SCR

ASAA: # 2.91m 2008

Paige Ridout, Western Canada Cgy

Edm Zone: * 2.80m 2006 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Finals
1 1112 Heaton, Julia Strathcona Comp 1.80m
1.80 1.90
XXO0 XXX
1 1093 Erhardt, Lauren Strathcona Comp 1.80m
1.80 1.90

XX0

XXX
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls Long Jump Junior

ASAA: # 5.75m 6/5/2010
Edm Zone: * 5.68m 1982

Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Joanne Otto, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 856 Jacob, Sasha Old Scona Ac 4.58m
4.49m 4.10m 4.25m FOUL 4.33m 4.58m
2 768 Schepans, Ellan Edm:J.H. Picard 4.57m
4_47m 0.02m 4.28m FOUL 4.50m 4.57m
3 728 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 4_44m
4.38m 3.83m 4.44m
4 925 Plumite, Amanda Spruce Grove Com 4._.39m
4.26m 4.33m 4.39m
5 1054 morris, sally St Peter Apostle 4.32m
FOUL 3.89m 4.32m
6 1006 Diamonekene, Kathy Edm:St Joseph 4.26m
4.26m 3.98m 4.17m
7 1282 Sutton, Karin Vimy Ridge 4.22m
3.89m 4.22m
8 860 Luo, Amanda Old Scona Ac 4._.17m
FOUL 4.17m FOUL
9 607 Mclachlan, Lauren Archbishop O"Lea 4_.04m
4.04m 3.89m 4.00m
10 815 Nguyen, Kathleen Edm:M.E. Lazerte 3.99m
3.99m 3.78m 3.82m
11 998 Wowk, Chanel St Francis X 3.92m
3.54m 3.92m FOUL
12 1112 Heaton, Julia Strathcona Comp 3.89m
FOUL 3.89m 3.40m
13 629 Seifeddine, Deanne Archbishop O"Lea 3.88m
3.62m 3.54m 3.88m
13 619 Posa, Celina Archbishop O"Lea 3.88m
3.51m 3.88m 3.72m
15 672 Mix, Alexandria Edm:Austin O"Brien 3.84m
3.84m 3.66m 3.81m
16 1068 Agostins, Alyssa Strathcona Comp 3.83m
3.83m 3.68m 3.74m
17 1072 Armstrong, Sydney Strathcona Comp 3.82m
3.82m 0.85m 3.59m
18 715 lhejirika, Chidera Edm:Harry Ainlay 3.80m
FOUL 3.80m FOUL
19 1009 Fahnbullen, Jeneba Edm:St Joseph 3.75m
3.00m 3.75m FOUL
20 908 Baier, Rachell Spruce Grove Com 3.74m
3.74m 3.74m 3.72m
21 1024 Tiri, Ashley Edm:St Joseph 3.68m
3.54m 3.58m 3.68m
21 927 Reiling, Chloe Spruce Grove Com 3.68m
3.68m FOUL FOUL
23 675 Paseschnikoff, Tai Edm:Austin O"Brien 3.51m
3.51m FOUL FOUL
24 915 Fox, Paige Spruce Grove Com 3.33m
3.33m FOUL FOUL
- 777 Johns, Amanda Vimy Ridge FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

--.-..Girls Long Jump Junior

783 Dewitz,
FOUL FOUL FOUL
1077 Brown,
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Nicole

Nichole

947 Kozuska, Jordan

1038 gawlik, gaw

1058 st.jean, ashley
616 Olivieri, Bianca

1018 Rao, Ebony

Girls Triple Jump Junior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Edm:Leduc Composite FOUL
Strathcona Comp FOUL
St Albert Catho DNS
St Peter Apostle DNS
St Peter Apostle DNS
Archbishop O"Lea DNS
Edm:St Joseph DNS

ASAA: # 11.48m 1992 Makela Nikedirim, Wm Aberhart: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.10m 1996 Renee Fredrick, Bev Facey
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 1103 Gilfillen, Haley Strathcona Comp 9.60m
9.15m 9.14m 8.62m 9.18m 9.30m 9.60m

2 856 Jacob, Sasha Old Scona Ac 9.49m
8.02m 8.69m 9.49m 9.15m 8.99m 8.95m

3 1226 Whiteman-Kyte, Kay Strathcona Comp 9.41m
9.05m 8.85m 9.11m 8.91m 9.01m 9.41m

4 859 Lin, Andrea Old Scona Ac 9.09m
8.97m 9.08m 9.09m FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 860 Luo, Amanda Old Scona Ac 9.03m
9.03m FOUL FOUL FOUL 8.23m 8.66m

6 768 Schepans, Ellan Edm:J.H. Picard 8.89m
8.73m 8.53m FOUL 8.41m FOUL 8.89m

7 815 Nguyen, Kathleen Edm:M_.E. Lazerte 8.65m
FOUL FOUL 8.65m

8 1282 Sutton, Karin Vimy Ridge 8.35m
8.24m 8.35m FOUL

-— 1077 Brown, Nicole Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 1114 Hernandez, Daniela Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 1011 Jelinski, Jaime Edm:St Joseph DNS

-— 1010 Freeman, Nicole Edm:St Joseph DNS

- 607 Mclachlan, Lauren Archbishop O"Lea DNS

Girls Shot Put 4 kg Junior

ASAA: # 11.90m 1983 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.36m 1980 Toni Kordic, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 636 Tywoniuk, Megan Archbishop O"Lea 9.41m
9.10m 9.40m 9.41m
2 1054 morris, sally St Peter Apostle 8.84m
8.07m 8.71lm 8.84m 8.32m 8.28m 8.84m
3 1090 Duguid, Abby Strathcona Comp 8.59m
8.16m 8.16m 8.59m 8.19m 8.53m 8.05m
4 1103 Gilfillen, Haley Strathcona Comp 8.38m

8.12m

FOUL 8.38m
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

.-...Girls Shot Put 4 kg Junior

5 1242 Pukalo, Janelle Sturgeon Com 8.01m
7.81m 7.76m 6.28m 7.19m 8.01m 7.20m

6 993 Predy, Mikayla St Francis X 7.80m
6.69m 7.80m 7.53m 7.32m 7.17m 7.18m

7 653 Sabo, Jane Archbishop Romer 7.76m
6.84m 7.12m 7.76m

8 802 Cline, Sara Edm:M_E. Lazerte 7.71m
7.64m 7.36m 7.71m

9 1059 stanton, maddie St Peter Apostle 7.70m
6.72m 0.59m 7.70m

10 648 Goss, Brittany Archbishop Romer 7.25m
6.48m 7.25m 6.68m

11 1039 gibbons, mariah St Peter Apostle 7 .00m
6.92m 6.88m 7.00m

12 658 Yesilkaya, Fatma Archbishop Romer 6.75m
6.66m 6.75m 6.68m

13 1100 Gerritsen, Paxton Strathcona Comp 6.38m
6.38m 5.93m 6.26m

14 1187 Ritchie, Michaela Strathcona Comp 5.70m
4_.71m 5.70m 5.27m

-— 1002 Akera, Catherine Edm:St Joseph DNS

- 992 Predy, Alexandra St Francis X DNS

Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior

ASAA: # 39.78m 1984 Sherri Umeris, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 37.50m 1979 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 636 Tywoniuk, Megan Archbishop O"Lea 22.14m
21.23m 2.62m 22.14m 22.07m
2 936 Clayton, Nicole St Albert Catho 22.00m
18.73m 22.00m
3 1058 st.jean, ashley St Peter Apostle 20.79m
17.42m FOUL 18.16m 20.79m
4 1054 morris, sally St Peter Apostle 19.81m
19.06m FOUL 17.05m 19.81m FOUL
5 992 Predy, Alexandra St Francis X 19.25m
19.05m 19.25m 19.16m
6 1090 Duguid, Abby Strathcona Comp 18.48m
18.48m FOUL 7.55m
7 629 Seifeddine, Deanne Archbishop O"Lea 17.99m
17.16m FOUL 17.99m
8 648 Goss, Brittany Archbishop Romer 17.79m
17.79m 17.61m 17.35m
9 658 Yesilkaya, Fatma Archbishop Romer 17.76m
17.76m 17.22m
9 1242 Pukalo, Janelle Sturgeon Com 17.76m
17.76m 17.64m
11 993 Predy, Mikayla St Francis X 17.69m
FOUL FOUL 17.69m
12 944 Killoh, Madeline St Albert Catho 17.22m

FOUL 17.22m
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior
-— 653 Sabo, Jane Archbishop Romer FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 802 Cline, Sara Edm:M_.E. Lazerte DNS
-— 1039 gibbons, mariah St Peter Apostle DNS
- 875 VandenHaak, Bridge Parkland Immanue DNS
-— 1059 stanton, maddie St Peter Apostle DNS
-— 1114 Hernandez, Daniela Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1187 Ritchie, Michaela Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1100 Gerritsen, Paxton Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Junior

ASAA: # 43.40m 1986
Edm Zone: * 34.54m 2007

Leslie Talylor, Spruce Grove: Edm
Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 636 Tywoniuk, Megan Archbishop O"Lea 26.47m
22.02m 19.40m 2.24m 23.09m 26.47m 23.22m
2 936 Clayton, Nicole St Albert Catho 23.09m
17.02m 17.01m 17.91m 19.28m 23.09m
3 703 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 22.78m
18.69m 20.67m 22.78m 21.67m
4 1090 Duguid, Abby Strathcona Comp 21.37m
X 19.09m 18.62m 21.37m
5 809 Lee, Jasmina Edm:M_E. Lazerte 21.17m
18.53m 18.04m 7.29m 21.17m
6 653 Sabo, Jane Archbishop Romer 19.01m
X 18.13m 19.01m
7 981 LA, Shalenah St Francis X 17.13m
17.13m
-— 992 Predy, Alexandra St Francis X DNS
- 658 Yesilkaya, Fatma Archbishop Romer DNS
- 768 Schepans, Ellan Edm:J.H. Picard DNS
- 993 Predy, Mikayla St Francis X DNS
-— 648 Goss, Brittany Archbishop Romer DNS
-— 947 Kozuska, Jordan St Albert Catho DNS
-— 675 Paseschnikoff, Tai Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
- 962 Bakken, Sylkaan St Francis X DNS
-— 1114 Hernandez, Daniela Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1068 Agostins, Alyssa Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1218 Vaudry, Elly Strathcona Comp SCR

Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

A
Edm Z

SAA: # 11.84 1997
one: * 11.80 1995

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 766 Brown, Natasha Edm:J.H. Picard *11.61Q 2

2 706 Francis, Mattea Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.49Q 3

3 882 Dunn, Kelly Edm:Paul Kane 13.880Q0 1

3 626 Samura, Adama Archbishop O"Lea 13.880 1
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
--...Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
5 962 Bakken, Sylkaan St Francis X 12.36q 2
6 1052 miller, kaitlyn St Peter Apostle 13.26g 2
7 1087 Debaji, Annie Strathcona Comp 13.55q 2
8 677 Pollock, Amanda Edm:Austin O"Brien 13.75q 2
9 738 Rayne, Kamaria Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.84 2
10 1197 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp 14.13 1
11 1055 roznicki, natasha St Peter Apostle 14_.34 3
12 940 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho 14.59 3
13 749 Yusuf, Fayo Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.65 1
14 979 Jeanty, Thiana St Francis X 14.83 3
15 1224 Warszynski, Alicja Strathcona Comp 15.48 3
16 1126 Kirpatrick, Aviva Strathcona Comp 15.48 1
17 774 Gordon, Chayna Vimy Ridge 15.84 3
18 685 Tekiaj, Gumes Edm:Austin O"Brien 16.03 3
- 984 Low, Taylor St Francis X DNS 1
Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 11.84 1997 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995 Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 766 Brown, Natasha Edm:J_.H. Picard 11.61 12.39
2 706 Francis, Mattea Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.49 12.49
3 962 Bakken, Sylkaan St Francis X 12.36 13.63
4 1052 miller, kaitlyn St Peter Apostle 13.26 14.42
- 677 Pollock, Amanda Edm:Austin O"Brien 13.75 DNS
- 882 Dunn, Kelly Edm:Paul Kane 13.88 DNS
-— 1087 Debaji, Annie Strathcona Comp 13.55 DNS
-— 626 Samura, Adama Archbishop O"Lea 13.88 DNS
Preliminaries
9 738 Rayne, Kamaria Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.84
10 1197 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp 14.13
11 1055 roznicki, natasha St Peter Apostle 14.34
12 940 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho 14.59
13 749 Yusuf, Fayo Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.65
14 979 Jeanty, Thiana St Francis X 14.83
15 1224 Warszynski, Alicja Strathcona Comp 15.48
16 1126 Kirpatrick, Aviva Strathcona Comp 15.48
17 774 Gordon, Chayna Vimy Ridge 15.84
18 685 Tekiaj, Gumes Edm:Austin O"Brien 16.03
-— 984 Low, Taylor St Francis X DNS
Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
ASAA: # 24.11 1997 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 766 Brown, Natasha Edm:J.H. Picard 26.01Q 2
2 626 Samura, Adama Archbishop O"Lea 29.46Q 1
3 615 Ojekunle, Jummy Archbishop O"Lea 27.98q 2
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2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
--...Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
4 747 Wiyual, Chuoy Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.28g 1
5 1055 roznicki, natasha St Peter Apostle 30.57q 1
6 1197 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp 30.81g 1
7 677 Pollock, Amanda Edm:Austin O"Brien 31.25q 2
8 724 Knobler, Mia Edm:Harry Ainlay 31.52q 2
9 1107 Grewal, Brenna Strathcona Comp 32.55 1
10 1224 Warszynski, Alicja Strathcona Comp 32.83 2
11 1071 Anielski, Renee Strathcona Comp 33.59 1
-— 1052 miller, kaitlyn St Peter Apostle DNS 2
Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 24.11 1997 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 766 Brown, Natasha Edm:J_.H. Picard 26.01 25.33
2 615 Ojekunle, Jummy Archbishop O"Lea 27.98 27.58
3 626 Samura, Adama Archbishop O"Lea 29.46 28.57
4 747 Wiyual, Chuoy Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.28 29.42
5 1197 Sherlock, Sarah Strathcona Comp 30.81 29.57
6 1055 roznicki, natasha St Peter Apostle 30.57 29.82
7 724 Knobler, Mia Edm:Harry Ainlay 31.52 30.25
-— 677 Pollock, Amanda Edm:Austin O"Brien 31.25 DNS
Preliminaries
9 1107 Grewal, Brenna Strathcona Comp 32.55
10 1224 Warszynski, Alicja Strathcona Comp 32.83
11 1071 Anielski, Renee Strathcona Comp 33.59
-— 1052 miller, kaitlyn St Peter Apostle DNS
Girls 400 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 56.20 2005 Deanna Sullivan, St. Albert Catholic, Edm
Edm Zone: * 55.40 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals H#
Finals
1 615 Ojekunle, Jummy Archbishop O"Lea 1:05.65 1
2 872 Marcus, Alyssa Parkland Immanue 1:07.01 1
3 1107 Grewal, Brenna Strathcona Comp 1:11.67 1
4 1079 Campbell, Taylor Strathcona Comp 1:11.68 1
5 724 Knobler, Mia Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:12.95 1
6 695 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:14.03 1
7 1028 antoniuk, renay St Peter Apostle 1:15.39 1
- 799 Champagne, Megan Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS 2
-— 934 Beier, Anysia St Albert Catho DNS 2
-— 1102 Giese, Eden Strathcona Comp DNS 2
-— 684 Suitor, Chantelle Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS 2
-— 1228 Wishart, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp SCR
-— 1126 Kirpatrick, Aviva Strathcona Comp SCR
- 911 Bryant, Rachel Spruce Grove Com SCR
-— 1113 Heinricks, Tess Strathcona Comp SCR
-— 910 Bechard, Danielle Spruce Grove Com SCR
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls 800 Metre Run Intermediate

ASAA: # 2:12.89 6/4/2010
Edm Zone: * 2:13.25 1998

Rachel Francois, Paul Kane
Tanya Wright, Beaumont

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1028 antoniuk, renay St Peter Apostle 2:52.37
2 1228 Wishart, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp 2:53.36
3 949 LaBuick, Amy St Albert Catho 2:57.33
4 695 Chenard, Chantel Edm:Harry Ainlay 3:04.52
5 747 Wiyual, Chuoy Edm:Harry Ainlay 3:05.63
6 721 Khan, Rimsha Edm:Harry Ainlay 3:28.66
-— 1136 Large, Ember Strathcona Comp DNS
- 609 Minervini, Gina Archbishop O"Lea DNS
- 644 Crowell, Megan Archbishop Romer DNS

Girls 1500 Metre Run Intermediate

ASAA: # 4:38.79 2006
Edm Zone: * 4:48.35 2007

Jessica 0"Connell, Western Cana
Hayley Degaust, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1192 Russell, Skye Strathcona Comp 5:22.2h
2 1136 Large, Ember Strathcona Comp 5:34.5h
3 872 Marcus, Alyssa Parkland Immanue 5:37.2h
4 950 McDowell, Monica St Albert Catho 5:55.3h
5 792 Simard, Christine Edm:Leduc Composite 6:02.1h
6 965 Cooke, Emma St Francis X 6:06.0h
7 650 Mooney, Mary Archbishop Romer 7:28.4h
-— 964 Cassis, Laura St Francis X DNF
-— 1127 Klapstien, Emily Strathcona Comp DNS
- 799 Champagne, Megan Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
- 644 Crowell, Megan Archbishop Romer DNS
- 967 Dolphin, Claire St Francis X DNS
-— 772 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge SCR
-— 1060 stokes, tierra St Peter Apostle SCR

Girls 3000 Metre Run Intermediate

ASAA: # 9:49.52 1999
Edm Zone: * 10:16.46 1998

Emily Kroshus, Western Canada: Cgy
Tara Struyk, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1136 Large, Ember Strathcona Comp 12:01.74
2 1192 Russell, Skye Strathcona Comp 12:06.79
3 792 Simard, Christine Edm:Leduc Composite 12:44.70
4 950 McDowell, Monica St Albert Catho 12:55.90
5 1109 Hammond, Nicole Strathcona Comp 14:30.32
- 650 Mooney, Mary Archbishop Romer DNF
-— 1127 Klapstien, Emily Strathcona Comp DNS
- 967 Dolphin, Claire St Francis X DNS
- 965 Cooke, Emma St Francis X DNS
-— 644 Crowell, Megan Archbishop Romer DNS
-— 893 Koroluk, Sydney Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1026 Wilke, Jayleen Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 772 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge SCR
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm /30" 8m Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.50 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier

Edm Zone: * 11.18 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 1132 Kulmatycki, Hannah Strathcona Comp 13.72
2 794 Taylor, Jordan Edm:Leduc Composite 14.49
3 1270 Hymanyk, Amy Strathcona Comp 15.43
4 918 Hay, Rex Spruce Grove Com 15.63
5 774 Gordon, Chayna Vimy Ridge 17.25
-— 593 Gallant, Cassie Archbishop O"Lea DNS
- 621 Rowlands, Jenna Archbishop O"Lea DNS

Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate

ASAA: # 49.70 1984 , Calgary
Barrett, Smith, Shragge, Stevenson
Edm Zone: * 50.40 1984 Harry Ainlay
School Seed Finals
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite “A* 52.49
1) 1197 Sherlock, Sarah 2) 1132 Kulmatycki, Hannah
3) 1130 Kreutzer, Kayla 4) 1131 Kreutzer, Zoe
2 Edm:Archbishop O"Leary "A" 54.23
3 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A*" 54.70
1) 695 Chenard, Chantel 2) 706 Francis, Mattea
3) 747 Wiyual, Chuoy 4) 749 Yusuf, Fayo
4 Edm:Strathcona Composite “B* 55.70
1) 1225 Watson, Jordan 2) 1087 Debaji, Annie
3) 1079 Campbell, Taylor 4) 1102 Giese, Eden
5 Edm:St Francis Xavier "B*" 55.81
6 Edm:St Albert Catholic “A* 56 .50
1) 954 Schell, Casey 2) 950 McDowell, Monica
3) 949 LaBuick, Amy 4) 941 Groenenboom, Emily
7 Edm:Strathcona Composite *"C* 1:01.21
1) 1070 Andrushuk, Daisy 2) 1081 Christianson, Nina
3) 1125 Kereliuk, Maya 4) 1126 Kirpatrick, Aviva
-- Edm:St Francis Xavier "A°" DNS
1) 962 Bakken, Sylkaan 2) 969 Firth, Alexis
3) 965 Cooke, Emma 4) 967 Dolphin, Claire
Girls High Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 1.77m 1997 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.66m 1985 Andrea Donaldson, J. Percy Page
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 853 Francis, Skye Old Scona Ac 1.57m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53 1.55 1.57 1.59
0 0 0 XO 0 0 P 0 0 XXX
2 1125 Kereliuk, Maya Strathcona Comp 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 0 0 0 XXX
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

--..Girls High Jump Intermediate

3 940 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho 1.40m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 0 0 0 XXX
3 941 Groenenboom, Emily St Albert Catho 1.40m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 0 0 0 XXX
5 954 Schell, Casey St Albert Catho 1.35m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
0 0 0 XXX

6 950 McDowell, Monica St Albert Catho 1.25m
1.25 1.30
XX0 XXX
-— 593 Gallant, Cassie Archbishop O"Lea DNS
- 635 Teare, Maria Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 1113 Heinricks, Tess Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1034 doolage, sharise St Peter Apostle SCR

Girls Pole Vault Intermediate

ASAA: # 3.15m 2009 Paige Ridout, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 2.85m 2007 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1145 Lowe, Darby Strathcona Comp 1.80m
1.80 1.90
0 XXX
2 1071 Anielski, Renee Strathcona Comp J1.80m
1.80
XX0
2 1087 Debaji, Annie Strathcona Comp J1.80m
1.80
XX0
2 1212 Tewitz, Samantha Strathcona Comp J1.80m
1.80 1.90
XX0 XXX
2 1081 Christianson, Nina Strathcona Comp J1.80m
1.80 1.90
XXO0 XXX
-— 1126 Kirpatrick, Aviva Strathcona Comp SCR

Girls Long Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 5.60m 2008 Jill MacEachen, George McDougall, Aird
Edm Zone: * 5.54m 2011 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane

Name Year School Seed Finals

1 1131 Kreutzer, Zoe Strathcona Comp 4_65m
4.32m 4.28m 4.65m

2 626 Samura, Adama Archbishop O"Lea 4._.57m
FOUL 4.57m 4.36m

3 918 Hay, Rex Spruce Grove Com 4_38m
4.38m 0.27m 4.08m

4 941 Groenenboom, Emily St Albert Catho 4._.34m

4.08m 4.34m FOUL
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Girls Long Jump Intermediate

5 1052 miller, kaitlyn St Peter Apostle 4._.24m
4.24m 0.12m 4.14m

6 621 Rowlands, Jenna Archbishop O"Lea 4.23m
4.23m 4.06m 3.98m

7 954 Schell, Casey St Albert Catho 4.22m
3.50m 4.22m 3.75m

8 1102 Giese, Eden Strathcona Comp 4_.21m
4.21m 4.00m 4.21m

9 788 Kilmartin, Cari Edm:Leduc Composite 4.08m
3.87/m 4.08m 3.99m

10 940 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho 3.80m
FOUL 3.80m FOUL

11 707 Freedman, Lexie Edm:Harry Ainlay 3.62m
3.60m 3.62m 3.53m

12 724 Knobler, Mia Edm:Harry Ainlay 3.60m
FOUL FOUL 3.60m

-— 1145 Lowe, Darby Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-— 628 Schmidt, Megan Archbishop O"Lea DNS

- 988 Miersh, Shania St Francis X DNS

- 767 Fritz, Maddison Edm:J_.H. Picard DNS

- 990 Palladino, Nicole St Francis X DNS

-— 593 Gallant, Cassie Archbishop O"Lea DNS

-— 1130 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 1034 doolage, sharise St Peter Apostle SCR

Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 11.62m 1996 Joni Matthews, Marwayne: North East
Edm Zone: * 10.91m 2007 Brittney Harysh, Leduc
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 767 Fritz, Maddison Edm:J_.H. Picard 9.96m
9.72m 9.88m 9.85m 9.62m 9.96m
2 621 Rowlands, Jenna Archbishop O"Lea 9.85m
9.78m 9.76m 9.85m 9.58m FOUL FOUL
3 1117 Hoskins, Jessica Strathcona Comp 9.49m
8.93m 9.38m 9.49m 8.89m 8.94m 9.42m
4 1116 Hiron, Melissa Strathcona Comp 9.19m
8.47m FOUL 9.08m 9.03m 8.99m 9.19m
5 788 Kilmartin, Cari Edm:Leduc Composite 9.18m
9.18m 8.71lm FOUL FOUL 9.03m 8.79m
6 1130 Kreutzer, Kayla Strathcona Comp 8.96m
8.96m 8.10m 0.05m 8.72m
7 940 Gratton, Brooke St Albert Catho 8.52m
8.52m 8.49m 7.84m
8 593 Gallant, Cassie Archbishop O"Lea 8.47m
8.16m 8.14m 8.47m
9 1010 Freeman, Nicole Edm:St Joseph 8.26m
8.26m 7.97m 7.19m
10 707 Freedman, Lexie Edm:Harry Ainlay 8.11m
7.95m FOUL 8.11m
- 990 Palladino, Nicole St Francis X DNS
-— 1081 Christianson, Ninha Strathcona Comp DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls Shot Put 4 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 12.78m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Shepard: Edm
Edm Zone: * 12.86m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 946 Knull, Paige St Albert Catho 10.46m
10.17m 9.59m FOUL 9.11m 9.87m 10.46m
2 635 Teare, Maria Archbishop O"Lea 9.07m
9.07m 7.85m 8.34m 7.90m 9.05m 8.93m
3 587 Cavell, Mikaeli Archbishop O"Lea 8.68m
7.95m 8.18m 7.98m 8.68m 0.06m 8.34m
4 1079 Campbell, Taylor Strathcona Comp 7.65m
6.82m 7.26m 7.25m 6.65m 7.44m 7.65m
5 738 Rayne, Kamaria Edm:Harry Ainlay 7.35m
4.53m 7.35m 6.90m 7.01m 6.92m 6.71m
6 971 Godberson-Parlin, St Francis X 7.22m
6.35m 7.22m 6.90m 6.84m 6.91m 6.89m
7 918 Hay, Rex Spruce Grove Com 7.05m
6.50m 6.85m 7.05m
8 655 Smith, Kennedie Archbishop Romer 6.99m
6.01m 6.66m 6.99m
9 1085 Cox, Alison Strathcona Comp 6.78m
6.45m 6.78m 6.34m
10 1271 Evans, Tiffany Strathcona Comp 6.35m
5.99m 6.16m 6.35m
11 964 Cassis, Laura St Francis X 6.25m
5.59m 0.07m 6.25m
-— 988 Miersh, Shania St Francis X DNS

Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 41.87m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St Joseph: Edm
Edm Zone: * 43.01m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 946 Knull, Paige St Albert Catho 24_.73m
24_73m 23.87m 23.05m 22.51m 24.46m 22.71m
2 635 Teare, Maria Archbishop O"Lea 24 .69m
X 24.52m 23.87m 22.02m 24 .69m
3 1079 Campbell, Taylor Strathcona Comp 21.49m
21.49m 19.00m 18.72m 20.10m
4 1099 Gerke, Keanna Strathcona Comp 21.04m
20.15m 21.04m 17.45m
5 971 Godberson-Parlin, St Francis X 20.90m
18.53m 19.35m 19.94m 20.03m 20.90m 20.26m
6 796 White, Hope Edm:Leduc Composite 20.76m
19.43m 9.94m 19.05m 20.76m
7 587 Cavell, Mikaeli Archbishop O"Lea 19.23m
18.47m 19.23m
8 1085 Cox, Alison Strathcona Comp 18.37m
18.32m 17.85m 18.37m
- 918 Hay, Rex Spruce Grove Com FOUL
FOUL
- 988 Miersh, Shania St Francis X DNS
- 964 Cassis, Laura St Francis X DNS
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.-...Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate

655 Smith, Kennedie
1155 McDonald, Brianne

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Archbishop Romer DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Intermediate

ASAA: # 39.78m 1992
Edm Zone: * 39.68m 2008

Kristi Halat, Strathcona: Edm
Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 680 Sawatsky, Kelly-An Edm:Austin O"Brien 25.64m
18.12m 20.87m 19.11m 22.03m 25.64m
2 1085 Cox, Alison Strathcona Comp 24 _.54m
24_.54m 19.50m 21.57m 21.10m 21.36m 19.39m
3 1155 McDonald, Brianne Strathcona Comp 24 .53m
24.53m 23.20m 20.11m
4 635 Teare, Maria Archbishop O"Lea 24 _.35m
23.29m 24.35m 22.96m
5 1099 Gerke, Keanna Strathcona Comp 24 _30m
23.66m 22.09m 21.05m 24 _.30m
6 767 Fritz, Maddison Edm:J_H. Picard 24 _11m
19.65m 21.14m 20.80m 24.11m 8.80m 23.28m
7 655 Smith, Kennedie Archbishop Romer 20.03m
20.03m 19.33m
8 1166 Munsterman, Brooke Strathcona Comp 19.78m
19.03m 19.78m
9 587 Cavell, Mikaeli Archbishop O"Lea 19.65m
X 19.65m
10 971 Godberson-Parlin, St Francis X 18.79m
18.79m 17.21m 18.71m
11 628 Schmidt, Megan Archbishop O"Lea 18.45m
18.45m X
- 964 Cassis, Laura St Francis X DNS
- 988 Miersh, Shania St Francis X DNS
- 685 Tekiaj, Gumes Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS

Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 11.94 1978
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989

Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Cheryl Allen, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 972 Gyamfi, Stefania St Francis X 12.27
2 1013 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 13.38
3 1158 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 13.66
4 808 Lau, Hui Sun Edm:M_E. Lazerte 14.23
5 913 Feist, Kaileigh Spruce Grove Com 14.29
6 698 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.53
7 1185 Riddell, Tasha Strathcona Comp 15.05
-— 1091 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp DNS

1082 Chu, Olivia

Strathcona Comp SCR
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Girls 200 Metre Dash Senior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

ASAA: # 23.58 1998
Edm Zone: * 24.30 1989

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights, Cgy
Cheryl Allen, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 972 Gyamfi, Stefania St Francis X 26.05
2 1013 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 28.74
- 910 Bechard, Danielle Spruce Grove Com DNS
-— 1147 MacbDonald, Alanna Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1084 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp DNS

Girls 400 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 55.84 1979
Edm Zone: * 56.60 1987

Ranza Clark, Western Canada, Cgy
Teresa Rich, Bonnie Doon

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 699 Dick, Emilie Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:01.64
2 911 Bryant, Rachel Spruce Grove Com 1:06.66
3 910 Bechard, Danielle Spruce Grove Com 1:07.59
4 873 Marcus, Leah Parkland Immanue 1:07.61
-— 1084 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 663 Dacko, Andrea Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
- 673 Obacz, Sara Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
-— 1091 Dykstra, Kailey Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1228 Wishart, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp SCR

Girls 800 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 2:11.80 1977
Edm Zone: * 2:13.90 2005

Kim Jeffrey, Central Memorial, Cgy
Raeleen Hunter, Beaumont

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1163 Moran, Gemma Strathcona Comp 2:36.98
2 933 Annich, Katarina St Albert Catho 2:50.71
3 673 Obacz, Sara Edm:Austin O"Brien 2:59.24
- 939 Francois, Hayley St Albert Catho DNS
-— 1228 Wishart, Elizabeth Strathcona Comp SCR
-— 1056 shellenberg, savan St Peter Apostle SCR

Girls 1500 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 4:35.16 2007 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Canada, C

Edm Zone: * 4:44.38 2005 Sophie Trageser, Archbishop MacDonal
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 939 Francois, Hayley St Albert Catho 5:13.7h
2 1163 Moran, Gemma Strathcona Comp 5:16.8h
3 772 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge 5:41.3h
4 663 Dacko, Andrea Edm:Austin O"Brien 5:47.0h
5 638 Vizza, Jaqueline Archbishop O"Lea 6:32.1h
6 641 Allen, lzzy Archbishop Romer 6:52.2h
-— 1137 LaRocque, Beth Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1121 Janke, Amara Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1075 Bell, Lauren Strathcona Comp DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

--...Girls 1500 Metre Run Senior
-— 1056 shellenberg, savan St Peter Apostle SCR

Girls 3000 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 9:57.40 1984 Jennifer Christensen, Henry Wisewood

Edm Zone: * 9:55.06 1999 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 772 deVries, Brynn Vimy Ridge 12:13.87
2 663 Dacko, Andrea Edm:Austin O"Brien 12:53.69
3 698 Desjardins, Danika Edm:Harry Ainlay 13:05.05
4 1120 Jacka, Lauren Strathcona Comp 13:36.43
5 641 Allen, lzzy Archbishop Romer 15:13.57
-— 1137 LaRocque, Beth Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1121 Janke, Amara Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1075 Bell, Lauren Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1056 shellenberg, savan St Peter Apostle SCR

Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 84cm/33"8.5 Senior

ASAA: # 11.80 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona, Edm

Edm Zone: * 11.63 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 699 Dick, Emilie Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.56
2 1158 Mercier, Brianne Strathcona Comp 14.64
3 916 Frank, Halle Spruce Grove Com 16.09
4 1185 Riddell, Tasha Strathcona Comp 17.03
-- 633 Starkell, Kassandr Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 986 McNutt, Karissa St Francis X DNS

Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Senior

ASAA: # 48.46 1992 , Calgary
Dayd, McLeod,Laskot, Twumasi
Edm Zone: * 47.00 1982 Bonnie Doon
School Seed Finals
1 Edm:Archbishop O"Leary “"A* 53.57
1) Frank, Haylee 2) 1291 Lindsay, Nicole
3) Weslosky, Dayle 1)
2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 54.43
1) 1158 Mercier, Brianne 2) 1198 Simpson, Kennedy
3) 1163 Moran, Gemma 4) 1147 MacbDonald, Alanna
3 Edm:St Francis Xavier "B*" 54.76
4 Edm:Spruce Grove Composite “"A* 55.69
1) 910 Bechard, Danielle 2) 913 Feist, Kaileigh
3) 911 Bryant, Rachel 4) 916 Frank, Halle
-— Edm:St Joseph “"AF DQ
1) 1013 Kineeh, Beauty 2) 1015 Lemoine, Meagan
3) 1006 Diamonekene, Kathy 4) 1002 Akera, Catherine
-- Edm:Strathcona Composite "B*® DNS
1) 1221 Wanat, Meghan 2) 1183 Reif, Rebecca

3) 1084 Cook, Mackenzie 4) 1082 Chu, Olivia
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
-— Edm:St Francis Xavier F"A- DNS
1) 966 Davey, Stephaney 2) 972 Gyamfi, Stefania
3) 978 Jankovic, Maria 4) 973 Hammel, Alison
Girls High Jump Senior
ASAA: # 1.83m 1998 Witney Evans, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1979 Lynda McCargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 633 Starkell, Kassandr Archbishop O"Lea 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
X0 0 0 XO 0 XXX
-— 1213 Toogood, Sarah Strathcona Comp NH
1.25
XXX
-— 1269 Okome, Ruke Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1198 Simpson, Kennedy Strathcona Comp DNS
Girls Pole Vault Senior
ASAA: # 3.55m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona Comp
Edm Zone: * 3.25m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1223 Wardeck, Anabelle Strathcona Comp 1.80m
1.80 1.90
0 PPP
-- 712 Hoeppner, Marina Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
Girls Long Jump Senior
ASAA: # 5.80m 1989 Esther Medema, Mallaig, North
Edm Zone: * 5.49m 2003 Eve Kosik, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 693 Buckie, Ellen Edm:Harry Ainlay 4_.54m
4.51m 4.37m 4.54m
2 1198 Simpson, Kennedy Strathcona Comp 4._.40m
4.40m 4.39m 4.02m
3 769 Schneider, Madie Edm:J._H. Picard 4_.36m
4.36m 4.12m 4.15m
4 1013 Kineeh, Beauty Edm:St Joseph 4_.34m
4.34m 0.16m 3.87m
5 1223 Wardeck, Anabelle Strathcona Comp 4.20m
4_.10m 4.20m 3.82m
6 633 Starkell, Kassandr Archbishop O"Lea 4_.19m
4.19m 4.19m 3.53m
7 808 Lau, Hui Sun Edm:M.E. Lazerte 4_01m
4.01lm 3.82m 3.83m
8 913 Feist, Kaileigh Spruce Grove Com 3.99m
3.66m 3.62m 3.99m
9 1134 Ladd, Jordan Strathcona Comp 3.70m

3.70m 3.59m FOUL
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Girls Long Jump Senior
-— 886 Ferguson, Megan Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1269 Okome, Ruke Strathcona Comp SCR
- 767 Fritz, Maddison Edm:J_.H. Picard SCR
Girls Triple Jump Senior
ASAA: # 11.38m 1997 Joni Matthews, Marwayne, NE
Edm Zone: * 11.24m 2005 Ashley Patterson, Louis St. Laurent
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 858 Li, Sarah Old Scona Ac 10.55m
10.44m 9.89m FOUL FOUL 10.07m 10.55m
2 1198 Simpson, Kennedy Strathcona Comp 10.13m
FOUL 10.13m FOUL
3 693 Buckie, Ellen Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.07m
FOUL FOUL 9.78m 9.88m 9.76m 10.07m
4 1134 Ladd, Jordan Strathcona Comp 8.18m
FOUL 8.18m FOUL
-— 769 Schneider, Madie Edm:J_H. Picard DNS
- 886 Ferguson, Megan Edm:Paul Kane DNS
- 767 Fritz, Maddison Edm:J_.H. Picard SCR
Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior
ASAA: # 14.67m 1985 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.62m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 712 Hoeppner, Marina Edm:Harry Ainlay 8.33m
8.33m 7.65m 7.83m 7.67m 7.70m 7.64m
2 668 Lamash, Torri Edm:Austin O"Brien 8.09m
7.3/m 7.70m 7.63m 7.71m 7.97m 8.09m
3 1084 Cook, Mackenzie Strathcona Comp 7.92m
FOUL FOUL 7.92m FOUL 7.35m 7.72m
4 727 Lang, Madison Edm:Harry Ainlay 7.56m
7.56m 6.79m 7.37m 6.75m 7.35m 6.96m
5 1177 Perry, Madison Strathcona Comp 7.31m
7.31m 7.05m 7.09m 0.31m 6.92m 6.89m
6 919 Hooper, Jayden Spruce Grove Com 7.30m
7.21m 7.24m 7.30m 7.23m 7.28m 6.68m
7 625 Salifou, Samira Archbishop O"Lea 6.89m
5.64m 6.35m 6.89m
8 1278 Banner Holt, Mary Strathcona Comp 6.77m
6.11m 0.23m 6.77m
9 704 Fortis, Christina Edm:Harry Ainlay 6.46m
6.04m 6.46m 6.19m
-— 913 Feist, Kaileigh Spruce Grove Com DNS

-— 1269 Okome, Ruke Strathcona Comp DNS
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Girls Discus Throw 1kg Senior

ASAA: # 45.44m 1981 Sandra Ketterer, St. Joseph, Edm
Edm Zone: * 44.24m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 668 Lamash, Torri Edm:Austin O"Brien 22.21m
18.51m 21.65m 20.80m 19.81m 22.21m 21.57m
2 916 Frank, Halle Spruce Grove Com 19.74m
17.58m x X 18.72m 19.74m
3 919 Hooper, Jayden Spruce Grove Com 18.24m
18.24m 17 .54m
4 913 Feist, Kaileigh Spruce Grove Com 18.12m
17.80m 17.68m 18.12m 17.19m
5 1159 Mergl, Morgan Strathcona Comp 17.99m
17.12m 17.99m 17.67m
-- 625 Salifou, Samira Archbishop O"Lea DNS

Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Senior

ASAA: # 42_.96m 1979 Alison Brown, Strathmore, South
Edm Zone: * 45.59m 2012 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1066 Bracken, Jenna Stratchona Chris 25.55m
21.69m 22.83m 20.91m 25.55m 23.53m
2 916 Frank, Halle Spruce Grove Com 24 .53m
X X 21.14m 24.53m 24.37m
-— 1289 Strzelec, Ally Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1220 Vogels, Nicole Strathcona Comp DNS
- 625 Salifou, Samira Archbishop O"Lea DNS
- 767 Fritz, Maddison Edm:J_.H. Picard SCR
Boys 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:21.30 1986 , North
Johnston, Lynch, Teague, Laxton
Edm Zone: * 3:24.70 1988 Strathcona
School Seed Finals
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite <A~ 3:30.33 4:00.27
1) 1174 Penner, lsaac 2) 1067 Abdi, Anwar
3) 1151 Macnab, Callum 4) 1074 Basher, Mitchell
2 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B*® 4:04.21
1) 1096 Fenske, Cameron 2) 1206 Stout, Ben
3) 1153 Magee, Brett 4) 1186 Ritchie, Brendon
3 Edm:Strathcona Composite *"C* 4:06.08
1) 1190 Ross, Logan 2) 1119 I1lkiw, David
3) 1078 Bryson, Braden 4) 1135 Lang, Silas
4 Edm:Austin O"Brien “"A* 4:24.24
1) 674 Pascal, Blaise 2) 662 Chromiak, Lucas
3) 667 Kwasniak, Kamil 4) 661 Chafe, Greg
-— Edm:Archbishop O"Leary "A" DNS
-- Edm:Austin O"Brien "B~ SCR
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Results

Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times

ASAA: # 10.95 1987
Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001

Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral
Tyler O0"Gorman, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 963 Bondarchuk, Matt St Francis X 11.53Q0 4
2 692 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.59Q 2
3 696 Cross-Trush, Thoma Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.60Q 1
4 711 Harris, Alex Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.64Q 6
5 739 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.09Q 3
6 669 Machuca-Pollydore, Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.31Q 7
7 1001 Zikum, Eliel St Francis X 12.56Q 5
8 932 Zink, Markus Spruce Grove Com 13.63Q0 7
9 968 Ekinwe, Eugene St Francis X 12.08 1
10 1190 Ross, Logan Strathcona Comp 12.24 6
11 1005 Deck, Daniel Edm:St Joseph 12.33 4
12 1133 Labonte, Nicholas Strathcona Comp 12.38 2
13 855 Hedayatipoor, Naee Old Scona Ac 12.43 4
14 667 Kwasniak, Kamil Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.48 1
15 945 Klinge, Rik St Albert Catho 12.49 3
16 1245 Bowker, Riley Edm:Victoria School 12.49 6
17 943 Jillings, Brandon St Albert Catho 12.55 1
18 670 Mazepa-Wilson, Ryl Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.63 7
19 825 Wong, Timothy Edm:M.E. Lazerte 12.64 2
20 679 Robiles, Dexter Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.69 4
21 1078 Bryson, Braden Strathcona Comp 12.72 4
22 1249 Schma, Arie Edm:Victoria School 12.75 1
23 676 Pecce, Liam Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.75 2
24 953 Salcedo, Andrew St Albert Catho 12.77 6
25 595 Goredema, Shawn Archbishop O"Lea 12.79 1
26 581 Althouse, Chad Archbishop O"Lea 12.85 3
27 617 Pajibo, Azis Archbishop O"Lea 12.88 6
28 898 Mowatt, Liam Edm:Paul Kane 13.01 1
29 810 Li, John Edm:M.E. Lazerte 13.18 5
30 848 Chen, Luke Old Scona Ac 13.21 7
31 948 Kroeker, Jordon St Albert Catho 13.35 7
32 997 Wani, Nelson St Francis X 13.36 3
33 865 Tan, Jack Old Scona Ac 13.50 5
34 1215 Tweedle, Dylan Strathcona Comp 13.55 5
35 649 Madriaga, Melanio Archbishop Romer 13.61 7
- 775 Hart, Brendan Vimy Ridge DNS 2
- 755 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:J Percy Page DNS 2
- 683 Suamy, Nathan Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS 3
-- 762 Patel, Smit Edm:J Percy Page DNS 5
-— 771 Calvert, Keenan Vimy Ridge DNS 3
-— 914 Fillmore, Zach Spruce Grove Com DNS 4
-— 1014 Koroma, Bureh Edm:St Joseph DNS 4
-— 1025 Trachuk, Austin Edm:St Joseph DNS 5
- 652 Perolino, Glenn Archbishop Romer DNS 2
-— 1012 Kaiser, Graham Edm:St Joseph DNS 6
-— 822 Wee, Dylan Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 7
-— 781 Brulotte, Austin Edm:Leduc Composite DNS 5
- 798 Burnham, John Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 3
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Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

80

0 Cherrington, Noah

Edm:M.E. Lazerte

DNS

ASAA: # 10.95 1987

Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral

Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001 Tyler 0"Gorman, Strathcona
Name Year School Prelims Finals

Finals
1 692 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.59 11.46
2 963 Bondarchuk, Matt St Francis X 11.53 11.48
3 711 Harris, Alex Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.64 11.79
4 739 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.09 12.27
5 669 Machuca-Pollydore, Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.31 12.56
6 1001 Zikum, Eliel St Francis X 12.56 12.83
- 696 Cross-Trush, Thoma Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.60 DNS
- 932 Zink, Markus Spruce Grove Com 13.63 DNS

Preliminaries
9 968 Ekinwe, Eugene St Francis X 12.08

10 1190 Ross, Logan Strathcona Comp 12.24

11 1005 Deck, Daniel Edm:St Joseph 12.33

12 1133 Labonte, Nicholas Strathcona Comp 12.38

13 855 Hedayatipoor, Naee Old Scona Ac 12.43

14 667 Kwasniak, Kamil Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.48

15 945 Klinge, Rik St Albert Catho 12.49

16 1245 Bowker, Riley Edm:Victoria School 12.49

17 943 Jillings, Brandon St Albert Catho 12.55

18 670 Mazepa-Wilson, Ryl Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.63

19 825 Wong, Timothy Edm:M_E. Lazerte 12.64

20 679 Robiles, Dexter Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.69

21 1078 Bryson, Braden Strathcona Comp 12.72

22 1249 Schma, Arie Edm:Victoria School 12.75

23 676 Pecce, Liam Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.75

24 953 Salcedo, Andrew St Albert Catho 12.77

25 595 Goredema, Shawn Archbishop O"Lea 12.79

26 581 Althouse, Chad Archbishop O"Lea 12.85

27 617 Pajibo, Azis Archbishop O"Lea 12.88

28 898 Mowatt, Liam Edm:Paul Kane 13.01

29 810 Li, John Edm:M_E. Lazerte 13.18

30 848 Chen, Luke Old Scona Ac 13.21

31 948 Kroeker, Jordon St Albert Catho 13.35

32 997 Wani, Nelson St Francis X 13.36

33 865 Tan, Jack Old Scona Ac 13.50

34 1215 Tweedle, Dylan Strathcona Comp 13.55

35 649 Madriaga, Melanio Archbishop Romer 13.61

- 775 Hart, Brendan Vimy Ridge DNS

- 755 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:J Percy Page DNS

-— 683 Suamy, Nathan Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS

-— 762 Patel, Smit Edm:J Percy Page DNS

- 771 Calvert, Keenan Vimy Ridge DNS

- 914 Fillmore, Zach Spruce Grove Com DNS

-— 1014 Koroma, Bureh Edm:St Joseph DNS

-— 1025 Trachuk, Austin Edm:St Joseph DNS

-— 652 Perolino, Glenn Archbishop Romer DNS
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Results
....Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior
-— 1012 Kaiser, Graham Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 822 Wee, Dylan Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
- 781 Brulotte, Austin Edm:Leduc Composite DNS
- 798 Burnham, John Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
-— 800 Cherrington, Noah Edm:M_.E. Lazerte DNS

Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

ASAA: # 22.11 1995 Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm

Edm Zone: * 22.27 2012 lan Harriot, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 692 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.290 4
2 974 Harriott, Tyree St Francis X 24.48Q 1
3 781 Brulotte, Austin Edm:Leduc Composite 25.32Q0 2
4 1133 Labonte, Nicholas Strathcona Comp 25.350 3
5 739 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.37Q 5
6 945 Klinge, Rik St Albert Catho 25.41q 3
7 1098 Gellent, Rene Strathcona Comp 25.60q 2
8 717 Jang, Donovan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.99q 3
9 953 Salcedo, Andrew St Albert Catho 26.21 2
10 1245 Bowker, Riley Edm:Victoria School 26.22 3
11 622 Rusin, Matthew Archbishop O"Lea 26.28 1
12 679 Robiles, Dexter Edm:Austin O"Brien 26.77 3
13 581 Althouse, Chad Archbishop O"Lea 26.88 5
14 1249 Schma, Arie Edm:Victoria School 26.90 1
15 898 Mowatt, Liam Edm:Paul Kane 26.92 1
16 810 Li, John Edm:M_E. Lazerte 27.08 4
17 1215 Tweedle, Dylan Strathcona Comp 27.51 4
18 1076 Boquiren, Nicholas Strathcona Comp 27.99 1
- 968 Ekinwe, Eugene St Francis X DNS 2
-- 1001 Zikum, Eliel St Francis X DNS 5
- 960 Ambrose, Jezer St Francis X DNS 4
- 914 Fillmore, Zach Spruce Grove Com DNS 1
-— 804 Guan, Eddy Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 5
-— 683 Suamy, Nathan Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS 5
- 762 Patel, Smit Edm:J Percy Page DNS 2
- 755 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:J Percy Page DNS 3
-— 1022 Tabam, Michael Edm:St Joseph DNS 2
-- 1246 Cano, Bryan Edm:Victoria School DNS 5
-- 764 Tu, Vincent Edm:J Percy Page DNS 4
-— 775 Hart, Brendan Vimy Ridge DNS 3

Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 22.11 1995 Mike Spencer, Jasper Place: Edm
Edm Zone: * 22.27 2012 lan Harriot, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 974 Harriott, Tyree St Francis X 24.48 22.62
2 692 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.29 23.28

3 739 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.37 24.43
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

4
5
6
7
8

1133
781
945
717

1098

Labonte, Nicholas
Brulotte, Austin
Klinge, Rik

Jang, Donovan
Gellent, Rene

Preliminaries

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

953
1245
622
679
581
1249
898
810
1215
1076
968
1001
960
914
804
683
762
755
1022
1246
764
775

Salcedo, Andrew
Bowker, Riley
Rusin, Matthew
Robiles, Dexter
Althouse, Chad
Schma, Arie
Mowatt, Liam
Li, John
Tweedle, Dylan
Boquiren, Nicholas
Ekinwe, Eugene
Zikum, Eliel
Ambrose, Jezer
Fillmore, Zach
Guan, Eddy
Suamy, Nathan
Patel, Smit
Bentharage, Dylan
Tabam, Michael
Cano, Bryan

Tu, Vincent
Hart, Brendan

Boys 400 Metre Dash Junior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Strathcona Comp 25.35 24.74
Edm:Leduc Composite 25.32 24.80
St Albert Catho 25.41 25.12
Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.99 25.18
Strathcona Comp 25.60 25.72
St Albert Catho 26.21
Edm:Victoria School 26.22
Archbishop O"Lea 26.28
Edm:Austin O"Brien 26.77
Archbishop O"Lea 26.88
Edm:Victoria School 26.90
Edm:Paul Kane 26.92
Edm:M.E. Lazerte 27.08
Strathcona Comp 27.51
Strathcona Comp 27.99
St Francis X DNS
St Francis X DNS
St Francis X DNS
Spruce Grove Com DNS
Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
Edm:J Percy Page DNS
Edm:J Percy Page DNS
Edm:St Joseph DNS
Edm:Victoria School DNS
Edm:J Percy Page DNS
Vimy Ridge DNS

ASAA: # 50.00 1999
Edm Zone: * 50.05 1985

Luke Ratzlaff, Wm. Aberhart: Cgy
Neil Chomos, Archbisop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Finals H#
Finals
1 974 Harriott, Tyree St Francis X 53.18 2
2 1151 Macnab, Callum Strathcona Comp 53.94 1
3 883 Durocher, Nathan Edm:Paul Kane 55.00 1
4 1190 Ross, Logan Strathcona Comp 55.34 3
5 980 keri, McNoris St Francis X 57.87 1
6 891 Holmes, Brad Edm:Paul Kane 57.88 3
7 945 Klinge, Rik St Albert Catho 57.90 1
8 912 Fechter, Logan Spruce Grove Com 57.91 2
9 1078 Bryson, Braden Strathcona Comp 59.56 3
10 746 Tian, Ru Xiao Edm:Harry Ainlay 59.59 2
11 1005 Deck, Daniel Edm:St Joseph 1:00.34 1
12 884 Ehalt, Bernard Edm:Paul Kane 1:00.88 2
13 937 Cuciz, Nick St Albert Catho 1:01.29 2
14 826 Yee, Billy Edm:M.E. Lazerte 1:02.19 2
15 624 Salifou, Oumar Archbishop O"Lea 1:03.79 1
16 730 Madrigal, Jaren-Ky Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:04.87 3
17 632 Sosa, Rodrigo Archbishop O"Lea 1:05.11 2
18 1141 Liboron, Wyatt Strathcona Comp 1:06.36 3
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Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Boys 400 Metre Dash Junior
-— 622 Rusin, Matthew Archbishop O"Lea DNS 2
-— 1022 Tabam, Michael Edm:St Joseph DNS 1
- 905 Smith, Corey Edm:Paul Kane DNS 1
- 800 Cherrington, Noah Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS 3
Boys 800 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 1:56.90 1977 Doug Wournell, Sir Win. Churchill:Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1:58.77 1991 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H#
1 1209 Takhar, Vikram Strathcona Comp 2:07.67 1
2 1096 Fenske, Cameron Strathcona Comp 2:07.89 2
3 912 Fechter, Logan Spruce Grove Com 2:18.45 2
4 660 Buchart, Liam Edm:Austin O"Brien 2:20.33 2
5 884 Ehalt, Bernard Edm:Paul Kane 2:20.36 1
6 1162 Mohler, Johnathan Strathcona Comp 2:22.28 1
7 1029 arthur, jordan St Peter Apostle 2:22.47 2
8 622 Rusin, Matthew Archbishop O"Lea 2:25.71 2
9 920 McDaonald, Duncan Spruce Grove Com 2:25.74 2
10 624 Salifou, Oumar Archbishop O"Lea 2:26.22 1
11 661 Chafe, Greg Edm:Austin O"Brien 2:26.84 1
12 1128 Koch, Nils Strathcona Comp 2:27.68 1
13 1251 Soldan, Daniel Edm:Victoria School 2:29.76 1
14 687 Wettloufer, Joe Edm:Austin O"Brien 2:36.41 2
15 734 Paetsch, Aidan Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:36.68 1
16 666 Hucul, Tomas Edm:Austin O"Brien 2:49.52 2
17 863 Ng, Jed Old Scona Ac 2:49.81 1
-— 1005 Deck, Daniel Edm:St Joseph SCR
Boys 1500 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 4:03.00 1984 Alex Mowat, Wm. Aberhat:Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:08.04 1985 Jamie Flower, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1096 Fenske, Cameron Strathcona Comp 4:39.12
2 1029 arthur, jordan St Peter Apostle 4:55.64
3 1135 Lang, Silas Strathcona Comp 5:05.18
4 1094 Fairgrieve-Park, L Strathcona Comp 5:06.60
5 588 Chipchura, Jared Archbishop O"Lea 5:08.00
6 897 McKinley, Carter Edm:Paul Kane 5:14.88
7 874 Panek, Craig Parkland Immanue 5:16.39
8 599 Humeniuk, Christia Archbishop O"Lea 5:21.57
9 1167 Nickel, Zach Strathcona Comp 5:22.71
10 850 Do, Marvin Old Scona Ac 5:53.04
-— 819 Szeher, Jonathan Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS
-— 895 MacKinnon, Reed Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 661 Chafe, Greg Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
—-— 926 Razzaq, Asad Spruce Grove Com SCR
- 763 Pettit, Kai Edm:J Percy Page SCR
- 662 Chromiak, Lucas Edm:Austin O"Brien SCR
-— 751 Howard, Logan Edm:Howard House SCR
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Boys 3000 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 8:53.47 2006 Nyial Majock, Jack James

Edm Zone: * 9:04.00 1992 Matt Pearce, Eastglen

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 734 Paetsch, Aidan Edm:Harry Ainlay 10:30.95
2 897 McKinley, Carter Edm:Paul Kane 10:40.19
3 1135 Lang, Silas Strathcona Comp 10:41.37
4 1094 Fairgrieve-Park, L Strathcona Comp 10:45.38
5 895 MacKinnon, Reed Edm:Paul Kane 10:52.04
6 588 Chipchura, Jared Archbishop O"Lea 11:11.71
7 863 Ng, Jed Old Scona Ac 11:37.99
8 1172 Parhofer, Robert Strathcona Comp 11:48.36
9 599 Humeniuk, Christia Archbishop O"Lea 12:01.86
10 926 Razzaq, Asad Spruce Grove Com 12:27.13
11 1097 Freeman, Ben Strathcona Comp 12:29.60
12 632 Sosa, Rodrigo Archbishop O"Lea 13:15.98
- 751 Howard, Logan Edm:Howard House DNS
-— 1029 arthur, jordan St Peter Apostle DNS
- 819 Szeher, Jonathan Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS

Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Junior

ASAA: # 13.30 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona:Edm
Edm Zone: * 13.90 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H#
1 923 Newton, Chad Spruce Grove Com 15.54 1
2 1151 Macnab, Callum Strathcona Comp 15.62 2
3 825 Wong, Timothy Edm:M.E. Lazerte 16.92 2
4 730 Madrigal, Jaren-Ky Edm:Harry Ainlay 18.16 2
5 1180 Prior, Daniel Strathcona Comp 19.49 1
6 909 Barrette, Indy Spruce Grove Com 19.80 2
7 1200 Small, Zach Strathcona Comp 24.41 1
-— 824 Wong, Brandon Edm:M_E. Lazerte DQ 1
- 817 Pelayo, Kadon Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS 2
- 733 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS 1
-— 1057 shumate, austin St Peter Apostle DNS 2
-— 905 Smith, Corey Edm:Paul Kane DNS 1
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 44.10 1977 , Edmonton
Jasper, Perry, Lynn,Suggett
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H#
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite "A* 46.28 47.43 2
1) 1151 Macnab, Callum 2) 1207 Stout, Jack
3) 1190 Ross, Logan 4) 1098 Gellent, Rene
2 Edm:Harry Ainlay "B*" 48 .51 1
1) 697 Da Silva, Dexter 2) 717 Jang, Donovan
3) 718 Janke, Jacob 4) 720 Kaffo, Bidi
3 Edm:Austin O"Brien “A* 48.59 2

1) 669 Machuca-Pollydore, Jamal 2) 676 Pecce, Liam
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Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

....Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Junior

4
5

10

11

3) 679 Robiles, Dexter 4)
Edm:St Albert Catholic “A*
Edm:Spruce Grove Composite "A*

1) 912 Fechter, Logan 2)
3) 923 Newton, Chad 4)
Edm:Archbishop O"Leary “"A*
Edm:0ld Scona Academic “A-

1) 845 Carreon, Kevin 2)
3) 855 Hedayatipoor, Naeem 4)
Edm:Strathcona Composite "B*®

1) 1133 Labonte, Nicholas 2)
3) 1215 Tweedle, Dylan 1)
Edm:M_E. Lazerte FA-

1) 810 Li, John 2)
3) 825 Wong, Timothy 4)
Edm:Victoria School “"A*"

1) 1250 Scott, Hunter 2)
3) 1245 Bowker, Riley 1)
Edm:Spruce Grove Composite "B~

1) 932 Zink, Markus 2)
3) 920 McbDaonald, Duncan 4)
Edm:Harry Ainlay "A*"

1) 692 Bubelenyi, Daniel 2)
3) 711 Harris, Alex 1)
Edm:St Francis Xavier <B-

1) 960 Ambrose, Jezer 2)
3) 975 Hill, jayden 4)
Edm:St Francis Xavier <A*

1) 974 Harriott, Tyree 2)
3) 997 Wani, Nelson 4)

Boys High Jump Junior

Results

670 Mazepa-Wilson, Ryley

49
49
921 McDonald, Edward
931 Wilchuk, Colin
50
50
848 Chen, Luke
865 Tan, Jack
50
1076 Boquiren, Nicholas
1191 Roy, Connor
50
1285 Scott, Sam
826 Yee, Billy
51
1249 Schma, Arie
1251 Soldan, Daniel
53
926 Razzaq, Asad
909 Barrette, Indy
696 Cross-Trush, Thomas
739 Reinders, Ryan
970 Ghossein, Karim
1000 Yasa, Brent

968 Ekinwe, Eugene
963 Bondarchuk, Matt

.04
.76

.01
.08

.43

.66

.08

.56

DQ

DQ

DNS

ASAA: # 2.00m 1980 Dwayne Hayes80 J Lipscombe 96 H Leonce
Edm Zone: * 1.94m 1980 Brad Kernan, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 669 Machuca-Pollydore, Edm:Austin O"Brien 1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 0 XXX
1 739 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 0 XXX
3 931 Wilchuk, Colin Spruce Grove Com J1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
X0 XO X0 0 XXX
4 995 Schlecker, Cale St Francis X J1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 X0 XXX
5 953 Salcedo, Andrew St Albert Catho 1.60m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

X0 XXO 0 XXX

PN

N

Exchange zone 3
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Results
-..-.Boys High Jump Junior
6 1001 Zikum, Eliel St Francis X 1.55m
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 0 XXX
6 725 Kwek, Zephaniah Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.55m
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 0 XXX
8 670 Mazepa-Wilson, Ryl Edm:Austin O"Brien 1.50m
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
8 1191 Roy, Connor Strathcona Comp 1.50m
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
8 948 Kroeker, Jordon St Albert Catho 1.50m
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
11 921 McDonald, Edward Spruce Grove Com J1.50m
1.50 1.55
X0 XXX
12 920 McDaonald, Duncan Spruce Grove Com J1.50m
1.50 1.55
XXO0 XXX
- 797 Bidlock, Troy Edm:M.E. Lazerte NH
1.50
XXX
-- 1157 Mclintyre, Carter Strathcona Comp NH
1.50
XXX
- 975 Hill, jayden St Francis X NH
1.50
XXX
-— 1248 Murphy, Logan Edm:Victoria School NH
1.50
XXX
- 891 Holmes, Brad Edm:Paul Kane NH
1.50
XXX
-— 845 Carreon, Kevin Old Scona Ac NH
1.50
XXX
- 683 Suamy, Nathan Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
- 798 Burnham, John Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
-— 1276 Lotz, Aaron Strathcona Comp DNS
- 909 Barrette, Indy Spruce Grove Com DNS
- 943 Jillings, Brandon St Albert Catho DNS
-— 1022 Tabam, Michael Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 1004 Caldwell, Brant Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 771 Calvert, Keenan Vimy Ridge DNS
-— 1180 Prior, Daniel Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 590 Cucuero, Frankie Archbishop O"Lea SCR
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

ASAA: # 3.92m 1991 John Moss, Strathcona:Edm
Edm Zone: * 3.90m 1994 Darcy Molstad, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1150 Mackechnie, Noah Strathcona Comp 2.20m
1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40
0 0 XXO XXX
2 1180 Prior, Daniel Strathcona Comp J2.20m
1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40
X0 0 XXO XXX
3 1004 Caldwell, Brant Edm:St Joseph 2.00m
1.80 2.00 2.20
0 XO XXX
-— 1207 Stout, Jack Strathcona Comp NH
1.80
XXX
-- 1152 MacQueen, Revan Strathcona Comp NH
1.80
XXX
-— 1215 Tweedle, Dylan Strathcona Comp DNS

Boys Long Jump Junior

ASAA: # 6.56m 1965 Pat Filipenko, Stettler: Central
Edm Zone: * 6.58m 1972 Victor Jereniuk, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 968 Ekinwe, Eugene St Francis X 5.87m
5.45m 5.82m 5.67m 5.11m 5.87m 4.91m

2 718 Janke, Jacob Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.52m
5.52m X

3 931 Wilchuk, Colin Spruce Grove Com 5.46m
FOUL 5.46m 5.38m

4 937 Cuciz, Nick St Albert Catho 5.37m
5.00m 5.26m 5.15m 5.37m

5 923 Newton, Chad Spruce Grove Com 5.35m
5.30m 5.20m 5.35m

6 824 Wong, Brandon Edm:M_E. Lazerte 5.28m
4.87m 5.28m 5.21m

7 670 Mazepa-Wilson, Ryl Edm:Austin O"Brien 5.17m
5.17m FOUL FOUL

8 595 Goredema, Shawn Archbishop O"Lea 5.14m
5.14m 4.80m FOUL

9 649 Madriaga, Melanio Archbishop Romer 5.12m
5.07m 5.12m 4.72m

10 785 Eichelt, Kole Edm:Leduc Composite 5.11m
5.07m 5.11m 4.91m

11 781 Brulotte, Austin Edm:Leduc Composite 5.10m
4.82m 5.10m 4.62m

12 584 Calpe, Ron Archbishop O"Lea 5.08m
5.03m 5.08m FOUL

13 733 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.07m
5.07m FOUL 4.88m
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-..-.Boys Long Jump Junior

14 1157 Mclintyre, Carter Strathcona Comp 5.05m
4.72m FOUL 5.05m

14 1207 Stout, Jack Strathcona Comp 5.05m
5.04m 5.02m 5.05m

16 1250 Scott, Hunter Edm:Victoria School 4.92m
4.76m FOUL 4.92m

17 878 Burger, Aiden Edm:Paul Kane 4._.90m
FOUL FOUL 4.90m

18 975 Hill, jayden St Francis X 4._.89m

X 4._.89m

19 1285 Scott, Sam Edm:M_E. Lazerte 4_81m
FOUL 4.16m 4.81m

20 581 Althouse, Chad Archbishop O"Lea 4._.67m
4.67m 4.67m FOUL

21 1023 Thomas, Skyler Edm:St Joseph 4._.65m
4_.65m 3.12m 4.37m

21 662 Chromiak, Lucas Edm:Austin O"Brien 4_65m
4.06m 4.65m 4.46m

23 1140 Li, Nicholas Strathcona Comp 4._.64m
3.90m 4.59m 4.64m

24 909 Barrette, Indy Spruce Grove Com 4.63m
4_46m 4.63m

25 617 Pajibo, Azis Archbishop O"Lea 4._.62m
4.62m 4.50m 4.18m

26 667 Kwasniak, Kamil Edm:Austin O"Brien 4_.51m
4_51m FOUL FOUL

27 585 Cao, Robert Archbishop O"Lea 4.48m
4.48m 4.45m 4._.16m

28 1004 Caldwell, Brant Edm:St Joseph 4_47m
FOUL 4.47m 4.25m

29 669 Machuca-Pollydore, Edm:Austin O"Brien 4 _30m
4.30m 4.19m 3.56m

30 1057 shumate, austin St Peter Apostle 4.27m
4.27m 4.26m FOUL

31 826 Yee, Billy Edm:M_E. Lazerte 4_.15m
4_.15m FOUL FOUL

32 1248 Murphy, Logan Edm:Victoria School 4._.03m
3.97m 3.88m 4.03m

- 905 Smith, Corey Edm:Paul Kane DNS

- 696 Cross-Trush, Thoma Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

-— 1014 Koroma, Bureh Edm:St Joseph DNS

- 762 Patel, Smit Edm:J Percy Page DNS

-— 755 Bentharage, Dylan Edm:J Percy Page DNS

- 683 Suamy, Nathan Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS

- 798 Burnham, John Edm:M_.E. Lazerte DNS

-— 1209 Takhar, Vikram Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 1208 Takhar, Arjan Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 970 Ghossein, Karim St Francis X DNS

-— 960 Ambrose, Jezer St Francis X DNS

- 907 AKkins, Theo Spruce Grove Com SCR
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Results
Boys Triple Jump Junior

ASAA: # 13.15m 2001
Edm Zone: * 14.11m 1983

Dan Payne, Jasper Place: Edm
Dexter Amour, M_E. Lazerte

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 931 Wilchuk, Colin Spruce Grove Com 11.86m
11.86m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
2 968 Ekinwe, Eugene St Francis X 11.51m
11.18m 11.51m 11.40m FOUL 11.21m 11.02m
3 718 Janke, Jacob Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.48m
11.48m 11.42m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 1207 Stout, Jack Strathcona Comp 11.45m
11.45m 11.03m 10.42m FOUL FOUL FOUL
5 824 Wong, Brandon Edm:M.E. Lazerte 11.37m
FOUL FOUL 11.31m 11.37m 11.09m FOUL
6 1211 Tarapacki, Justin Strathcona Comp 11.00m
10.81m 10.88m 11.00m 10.92m 10.80m FOUL
7 733 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.93m
10.93m 10.81m 10.86m
8 585 Cao, Robert Archbishop O"Lea 10.77m
10.77m 10.21m 10.06m
9 781 Brulotte, Austin Edm:Leduc Composite 10.76m
10.76m 10.52m 10.46m
10 1250 Scott, Hunter Edm:Victoria School 10.67m
10.29m 10.67m 10.53m
11 1140 Li, Nicholas Strathcona Comp 10.64m
FOUL 10.04m 10.64m
12 920 McDaonald, Duncan Spruce Grove Com 10.63m
10.46m 10.24m 10.63m
12 937 Cuciz, Nick St Albert Catho 10.63m
FOUL 10.22m 10.63m
14 617 Pajibo, Azis Archbishop O"Lea 10.53m
9.78m 10.38m 10.53m
15 1157 Mclintyre, Carter Strathcona Comp 10.36m
10.36m FOUL 9.50m
16 785 Eichelt, Kole Edm:Leduc Composite 10.32m
10.32m FOUL FOUL
17 943 Jillings, Brandon St Albert Catho 10.19m
10.19m 9.86m FOUL
18 584 Calpe, Ron Archbishop O"Lea 9.81m
9.25m FOUL 9.81m
19 662 Chromiak, Lucas Edm:Austin O"Brien 9.75m
9.18m 9.24m 9.75m
20 649 Madriaga, Melanio Archbishop Romer 9.69m
9.62m 9.69m 9.61m
21 840 Truong, Felix McNally Com 9.57m
9.35m 9.39m 9.57m
22 679 Robiles, Dexter Edm:Austin O"Brien 9.25m
FOUL 9.25m 9.05m
23 1023 Thomas, Skyler Edm:St Joseph 8.62m
8.57m 8.05m 8.62m
-- 746 Tian, Ru Xiao Edm:zHarry Ainlay DNS
-— 1057 shumate, austin St Peter Apostle DNS
-— 1062 szmidt, austin St Peter Apostle DNS
- 864 Shome, Shamit Old Scona Ac DNS
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....Boys Triple Jump Junior
-— 878 Burger, Aiden Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1014 Koroma, Bureh Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 590 Cucuero, Frankie Archbishop O"Lea SCR
- 907 Akins, Theo Spruce Grove Com SCR
Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Junior
ASAA: # 15.26m 2001 Matt Doherty, Delburne: Central
Edm Zone: * 16.10m 1979 J. Samoil, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 642 Bondarik, Alan Archbishop Romer 11.62m
FOUL 11.62m 10.76m 10.05m 10.77m 10.17m
2 697 Da Silva, Dexter Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.59m
11.36m 10.02m 10.90m FOUL 10.95m 11.59m
3 1123 Jorge, Jan Rae Strathcona Comp 11.48m
11.07m 10.70m 10.77m 11.21m 11.48m 10.85m
4 637 Urban, John Archbishop O"Lea 11.23m
11.05m 11.23m 11.03m 11.21m 11.01m 11.11m
5 597 Hayes, Xavier Archbishop O"Lea 10.92m
10.15m 10.92m 9.80m 9.28m
6 612 Naccarato, Lugi Archbishop O"Lea 10.51m
10.06m 10.51m 10.51m 10.27m 9.78m 10.20m
7 1088 Doiron, Kirkland Strathcona Comp 10.34m
9.27m 10.34m 10.03m
8 1149 MacDonald, James Strathcona Comp 9.73m
9.35m 9.73m 9.44m
9 793 Sturmay, Karsten Edm:Leduc Composite 9.59m
9.05m 9.59m 9.01m
10 803 Dumor, Thomas Edm:M_E. Lazerte 8.94m
8.77m 8.94m 8.19m
11 733 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay 8.69m
8.30m 8.69m 8.29m
12 1156 McDonald-Yale, Mat Strathcona Comp 8.01m
7.66m 8.01m FOUL
13 708 Ghods-Esfahani, Da Edm:Harry Ainlay 7.09m
FOUL 7.09m 7.02m
- 948 Kroeker, Jordon St Albert Catho DNS
- 798 Burnham, John Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS
- 907 Akins, Theo Spruce Grove Com SCR
Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Junior
ASAA: # 48.00m 1987 Lee Andrews, James Fowler: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 45.77m 1983 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 943 Jillings, Brandon St Albert Catho 32.97m
FOUL FOUL 31.66m 29.84m 32.97m
2 1143 Logan, Bradley Strathcona Comp 28.86m
28.86m 25.07m FOUL 26.11m 26.58m
3 921 McDonald, Edward Spruce Grove Com 28.11m
FOUL 28.11m 7.86m 25.13m 27.09m
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-...Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Junior
4 637 Urban, John Archbishop O"Lea 27.09m
24 ._.86m 27.09m 26.20m FOUL
4 697 Da Silva, Dexter Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.09m
X 27.09m 26.67m
-— 793 Sturmay, Karsten Edm:Leduc Composite FOUL
FOUL FOUL x
-— 1111 Harris, Ben Strathcona Comp FOUL
FOUL x
- 642 Bondarik, Alan Archbishop Romer FOUL
FOUL
-— 803 Dumor, Thomas Edm:M_E. Lazerte FOUL
X X FOUL
-— 1156 McDonald-Yale, Mat Strathcona Comp DNS
- 708 Ghods-Esfahani, Da Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
-— 1057 shumate, austin St Peter Apostle DNS
-— 1097 Freeman, Ben Strathcona Comp DNS
- 932 Zink, Markus Spruce Grove Com DNS
Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Junior
ASAA: # 55.06m 1988 Clarence Nelson, McNally: Edm
Edm Zone: * 49.74m 1987 Pierre Lueders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1168 Nikolic, Marko Strathcona Comp 39.30m
39.30m 38.26m 38.57m 35.36m
2 821 Ubhi, Aman Edm:M_.E. Lazerte 35.76m
34.59m 32.24m 35.76m
3 1149 MacDonald, James Strathcona Comp 33.71m
31.04m 31.39m 33.71m 32.03m
4 921 McDonald, Edward Spruce Grove Com 33.27m
33.27m 30.90m 0.07m
5 932 Zink, Markus Spruce Grove Com 33.05m
33.05m
6 1088 Doiron, Kirkland Strathcona Comp 31.76m
31.76m 30.35m
7 708 Ghods-Esfahani, Da Edm:Harry Ainlay 30.57m
X 30.57m x
-- 1249 Schma, Arie Edm:Victoria School DNS
-— 1057 shumate, austin St Peter Apostle DNS
- 667 Kwasniak, Kamil Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
-—- 1201 Soliev, Sherzod Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 697 Da Silva, Dexter Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
- 705 Foster, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
- 914 Fillmore, Zach Spruce Grove Com DNS
- 666 Hucul, Tomas Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
-- 652 Perolino, Glenn Archbishop Romer DNS
-— 642 Bondarik, Alan Archbishop Romer DNS
-— 1251 Soldan, Daniel Edm:Victoria School DNS
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Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

ASAA: # 10.59 2009
Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991

Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei

Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 1165 Muller, Ryan Strathcona Comp 11.50Q 1
2 1222 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 11.65Q0 2
3 818 Sodergren, Grant Edm:M_E. Lazerte 11.72Q 4
4 982 Laffin, Daniel St Francis X 12.09Q 3
5 857 Li, Paul Old Scona Ac 11.65g 1
6 804 Guan, Eddy Edm:M.E. Lazerte 11.75g 1
7 614 Ntambwe, Jordy Archbishop O"Lea 12.04q 1
8 1235 Zheng, Haonon Strathcona Comp 12.09q 4
9 806 Jollah, Innocent Edm:M_E. Lazerte 12.14 2
10 851 Dunning, Skylar Old Scona Ac 12.27 4
11 742 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.27 4
12 580 Adjei, Kwaku Archbishop O"Lea 12.35 3
13 1283 Wegner, Kyle Edm:J Percy Page 12.41 1
14 748 Yahodenko, Shane Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.44 2
15 656 Stal, Casey Archbishop Romer 12.54 3
16 985 Madzinga, Lee St Francis X 12.55 1
17 876 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 12.55 4
18 690 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.58 3
19 671 Mellow, Jomari Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.65 1
20 603 Lam, Quinton Archbishop O"Lea 12.66 4
21 1181 Ragoonanan, Jevon Strathcona Comp 12.68 3
22 930 Soucier, Alec Spruce Grove Com 12.71 3
23 1000 Yasa, Brent St Francis X 12.74 2
24 710 Gonzalez, Joshua Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.78 1
25 1051 mihalchon, alex St Peter Apostle 12.81 4
26 610 Miranda, Cooper Archbishop O"Lea 13.09 2
27 1286 Hiebert, Timothy St Francis X 13.46 4
-— 778 Schempp, Nicholas Vimy Ridge DNS 2
-— 685 Tekiaj, Gumes Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS 3
- 807 Kovacs, Tristen Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 3
-— 1241 Parks, Corey Sturgeon Com DNS 2
- 957 Van Hoof, Michael St Albert Catho DNS 2
Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 10.59 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 1165 Muller, Ryan Strathcona Comp 11.50 11.65
2 818 Sodergren, Grant Edm:M.E. Lazerte 11.72 11.78
3 804 Guan, Eddy Edm:M.E. Lazerte 11.75 11.86
4 1222 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 11.65 11.90
5 857 Li, Paul Old Scona Ac 11.65 11.91
6 1235 Zheng, Haonon Strathcona Comp 12.09 12.09
7 982 Laffin, Daniel St Francis X 12.09 12.12
8 614 Ntambwe, Jordy Archbishop O"Lea 12.04 12.31
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Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
Preliminaries

9 806 Jollah, Innocent Edm:M_.E. Lazerte 12.14
10 851 Dunning, Skylar Old Scona Ac 12.27
11 742 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.27
12 580 Adjei, Kwaku Archbishop O"Lea 12.35
13 1283 Wegner, Kyle Edm:J Percy Page 12.41
14 748 Yahodenko, Shane Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.44
15 656 Stal, Casey Archbishop Romer 12.54
16 985 Madzinga, Lee St Francis X 12.55
17 876 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 12.55
18 690 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.58
19 671 Mellow, Jomari Edm:Austin O"Brien 12.65
20 603 Lam, Quinton Archbishop O"Lea 12.66
21 1181 Ragoonanan, Jevon Strathcona Comp 12.68
22 930 Soucier, Alec Spruce Grove Com 12.71
23 1000 Yasa, Brent St Francis X 12.74
24 710 Gonzalez, Joshua Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.78
25 1051 mihalchon, alex St Peter Apostle 12.81
26 610 Miranda, Cooper Archbishop O"Lea 13.09
27 1286 Hiebert, Timothy St Francis X 13.46
- 807 Kovacs, Tristen Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
-- 778 Schempp, Nicholas Vimy Ridge DNS
-— 685 Tekiaj, Gumes Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
-— 1241 pParks, Corey Sturgeon Com DNS
-— 957 Van Hoof, Michael St Albert Catho DNS

Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

ASAA: # 21.41 2009

Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991

Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei

Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 1222 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 23.94Q 3
2 818 Sodergren, Grant Edm:M_E. Lazerte 23.98Q 4
3 804 Guan, Eddy Edm:M_.E. Lazerte 24.79Q 2
4 851 Dunning, Skylar Old Scona Ac 25.36Q 1
5 1241 pParks, Corey Sturgeon Com 24.33q9 3
6 982 Laffin, Daniel St Francis X 24.33q 4
7 857 Li, Paul Old Scona Ac 24.54q 3
8 1235 Zheng, Haonon Strathcona Comp 25.00g 4
9 1119 I1lkiw, David Strathcona Comp 25.82 1
10 603 Lam, Quinton Archbishop O"Lea 26.00 1
11 835 Law, Calvin McNally Com 26.01 4
12 876 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 26.31 2
13 930 Soucier, Alec Spruce Grove Com 26.39 2
14 830 Corkett-Hennings, McNally Com 26.56 1
15 671 Mellow, Jomari Edm:Austin O"Brien 26.57 3
16 748 Yahodenko, Shane Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.61 4
17 1181 Ragoonanan, Jevon Strathcona Comp 26.69 2
18 610 Miranda, Cooper Archbishop O"Lea 27.77 2
19 814 Murphy, Austin Edm:M.E. Lazerte 27.86 2
20 674 Pascal, Blaise Edm:Austin O"Brien 28.64 4
21 651 Pascual, Carl Archbishop Romer 28.90 3
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Results
....Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
22 688 Wlazly, Michael Edm:Austin O"Brien 30.80 1
23 806 Jollah, Innocent Edm:M_.E. Lazerte 32.68 1
24 656 Stal, Casey Archbishop Romer 33.44 4
- 760 Nicholson, Tyler Edm:J Percy Page DNS 4
-— 980 keri, McNoris St Francis X DNS 2
- 778 Schempp, Nicholas Vimy Ridge DNS 3
-— 813 Melymick, Mike Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 3
-— 1000 Yasa, Brent St Francis X DNS 3
- 985 Madzinga, Lee St Francis X DNS 1
- 957 Van Hoof, Michael St Albert Catho DNS 2
Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 1222 Ward, Adam Strathcona Comp 23.94 23.42
2 818 Sodergren, Grant Edm:M.E. Lazerte 23.98 23.58
3 1241 Parks, Corey Sturgeon Com 24 .33 23.80
4 857 Li, Paul Old Scona Ac 24.54 23.94
5 982 Laffin, Daniel St Francis X 24 .33 24 .06
6 804 Guan, Eddy Edm:M.E. Lazerte 24.79 24.23
7 1235 Zheng, Haonon Strathcona Comp 25.00 24 .57
8 851 Dunning, Skylar Old Scona Ac 25.36 24.94
Preliminaries
9 1119 Ilkiw, David Strathcona Comp 25.82
10 603 Lam, Quinton Archbishop O"Lea 26.00
11 835 Law, Calvin McNally Com 26.01
12 876 Alcock, Dylan Edm:Paul Kane 26.31
13 930 Soucier, Alec Spruce Grove Com 26.39
14 830 Corkett-Hennings, McNally Com 26.56
15 671 Mellow, Jomari Edm:Austin O"Brien 26.57
16 748 Yahodenko, Shane Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.61
17 1181 Ragoonanan, Jevon Strathcona Comp 26.69
18 610 Miranda, Cooper Archbishop O"Lea 27.77
19 814 Murphy, Austin Edm:M.E. Lazerte 27.86
20 674 Pascal, Blaise Edm:Austin O"Brien 28.64
21 651 Pascual, Carl Archbishop Romer 28.90
22 688 Wlazly, Michael Edm:Austin O"Brien 30.80
23 806 Jollah, Innocent Edm:M_E. Lazerte 32.68
24 656 Stal, Casey Archbishop Romer 33.44
- 985 Madzinga, Lee St Francis X DNS
- 760 Nicholson, Tyler Edm:J Percy Page DNS
- 980 keri, McNoris St Francis X DNS
-- 1000 Yasa, Brent St Francis X DNS
-— 957 Van Hoof, Michael St Albert Catho DNS
-— 813 Melymick, Mike Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS
-- 778 Schempp, Nicholas Vimy Ridge DNS
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Results
Boys 400 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 49.04 2004 Andrew Dargie, Sir Winston Churchill C
Edm Zone: * 49.10 1993 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H#
Finals
1 1174 Penner, lsaac Strathcona Comp 51.47 3
2 1241 Parks, Corey Sturgeon Com 53.12 3
3 1067 Abdi, Anwar Strathcona Comp 53.34 3
4 818 Sodergren, Grant Edm:M_E. Lazerte 56.52 3
5 1119 I1lkiw, David Strathcona Comp 56.89 3
6 790 Raitz, Stephen Edm:Leduc Composite 58.76 2
7 830 Corkett-Hennings, McNally Com 1:00.16 2
8 1176 Perl, Thomas Strathcona Comp 1:01.36 2
9 841 Vuong, Thomas McNally Com 1:03.17 2
10 1008 Dual, Bomkuoth Edm:St Joseph 1:04.84 2
11 814 Murphy, Austin Edm:M_E. Lazerte 1:06.42 2
12 688 Wlazly, Michael Edm:Austin O"Brien 1:08.71 2
13 961 Arun, Benny St Francis X 1:23.63 3
- 689 Zatonski, Norbert Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS 1
-- 594 Godden, Dylan Archbishop OT"Lea DNS 1
-— 610 Miranda, Cooper Archbishop O"Lea DNS 1
-— 1283 Wegner, Kyle Edm:J Percy Page DNS 1
- 980 keri, McNoris St Francis X SCR
- 618 Petruniak, Zak Archbishop O"Lea SCR
- 760 Nicholson, Tyler Edm:J Percy Page SCR
Boys 800 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 1:54.71 6/4/2010 Cole Peterson, Harry Ainlay
Edm Zone: * 1:53.54 2009 Karl Robertson, Leduc
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1174 Penner, lIsaac Strathcona Comp 2:12.81
2 1067 Abdi, Anwar Strathcona Comp 2:13.61
3 618 Petruniak, Zak Archbishop O"Lea 2:18.25
4 790 Raitz, Stephen Edm:Leduc Composite 2:25.32
5 1008 Dual, Bomkuoth Edm:St Joseph 2:28.01
6 1189 Roehr, Justin Strathcona Comp 2:34.08
7 610 Miranda, Cooper Archbishop O"Lea 2:47.12
-— 1122 Jonah, Clinton Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1020 Street, Tyler Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 1048 maltais, kael St Peter Apostle DNS
-— 1007 Drah, Selassie Edm:St Joseph DNS
- 601 Kiskaroly, Daniel Archbishop O"Lea SCR
Boys 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 3:56.80 1976 Rob Evans, Central Memorial, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:03.10 1980 Chris Judge, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1239 MacDonald, Zane Sturgeon Com 4:44 .31
2 1227 Winter, Neyland Strathcona Comp 4:49.72

3 640 Zwicker, Steven Archbishop O"Lea 4:58.82
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-...Boys 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
4 789 Liu, Shawn Edm:Leduc Composite 4:59.63
5 719 Jorgenson, Ben Edm:Harry Ainlay 5:03.32
6 1189 Roehr, Justin Strathcona Comp 5:04.60
7 1048 maltais, kael St Peter Apostle 5:09.82
8 1019 Sichangwa, Gabriel Edm:St Joseph 5:14.80
9 753 Howard, Victor Edm:Howard House 5:17.32
10 841 Vuong, Thomas McNally Com 5:34.29
11 922 Nagel, Perrin Spruce Grove Com 5:35.84
-— 1020 Street, Tyler Edm:St Joseph DNF
- 790 Raitz, Stephen Edm:Leduc Composite DNS
- 896 Mason, Robbie Edm:Paul Kane DNS
- 797 Bidlock, Troy Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
-— 759 Konietz, Tivon Edm:J Percy Page DNS
-— 1184 Rezai, Hobedullah Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1196 Sheils, Nick Strathcona Comp DNS
- 879 Cowper, Anders Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-- 601 Kiskaroly, Daniel Archbishop O"Lea SCR
Boys 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 8:38.50 2003 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 9:04.39 2012 Will Madsen, MCN
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1239 MacDonald, Zane Sturgeon Com 10:10.43
2 1227 Winter, Neyland Strathcona Comp 10:20.94
3 719 Jorgenson, Ben Edm:Harry Ainlay 10:37.98
4 1048 maltais, kael St Peter Apostle 10:38.47
5 1189 Roehr, Justin Strathcona Comp 10:43.13
6 1020 Street, Tyler Edm:St Joseph 10:55.23
7 640 Zwicker, Steven Archbishop O"Lea 10:58.43
8 1284 McCoy, Nathan Strathcona Comp 11:08.01
9 1019 Sichangwa, Gabriel Edm:St Joseph 11:11.58
10 753 Howard, Victor Edm:Howard House 11:14.74
11 922 Nagel, Perrin Spruce Grove Com 11:29.50
-— 899 Pitre, Hunter Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 879 Cowper, Anders Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1196 Sheils, Nick Strathcona Comp DNS
- 601 Kiskaroly, Daniel Archbishop O"Lea SCR

Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm

33" 8.5 Intermediate

ASAA: # 13.24 2004

Cory Gibson, Sir Winston Churchill, C

Edm Zone: * 13.22 2001 Colin Ambsbaugh, Harry Ainlay

Name Year School Seed Finals H#
1 1204 Squire, Zach Strathcona Comp 14.78 2
2 1119 I1lkiw, David Strathcona Comp 15.36 1
3 834 Krepakevich, Jesse McNally Com 16.92 2
4 835 Law, Calvin McNally Com 17.21 1
5 812 Mcgeough, Aiden Edm:M.E. Lazerte 17.23 2
6 806 Jollah, Innocent Edm:M_E. Lazerte 17.31 1
- 928 Root, AJ Spruce Grove Com DNS 1
-— 778 Schempp, Nicholas Vimy Ridge DNS 2
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Results
.. ..Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Intermediate
-— 807 Kovacs, Tristen Edm:M_E. Lazerte DNS 1
- 603 Lam, Quinton Archbishop O"Lea DNS 2
-— 1041 hergott, brandon St Peter Apostle SCR
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 43.19 2001 , Edmonton
Amsbaugh, Cocks, Howell, Leong
Edm Zone: * 43.34 1980 Jasper Place
School Seed Finals H#
1 Edm:Strathcona Composite <A~ 45.21 2
1) 1174 Penner, lsaac 2) 1222 Ward, Adam
3) 1193 Schellenberg, Florian 4) 1165 Muller, Ryan
2 Edm:L"Academie Vimy Ridge "A* 46.78 2
1) 773 Farrah, lIsaac 2) 776 lrving, Aaron
3) 779 Tuttle, Zachary 4) 778 Schempp, Nicholas
3 Edm:Harry Ainlay “"A- 47.30 2
1) 690 Alojado, Michael 2) 710 Gonzalez, Joshua
3) 742 Schwartz, Zack 4) 748 Yahodenko, Shane
4 Edm:Harry Ainlay "B*" 48.68 1
1) 691 Bilgera, Jervy 2) 701 Edwini-Bonsu, Kofi
3) 716 Jamili, Michael 4) 729 Li, Ang
5 Edm:St Francis Xavier TA* 49.06 2
1) 961 Arun, Benny 2) 983 Lagrange, Nathan
3) 982 Laffin, Daniel 4) 1286 Hiebert, Timothy
6 Edm:Strathcona Composite "B*® 50.32 1
1) 1214 Tran, Corey 2)
3) 1164 Mubayiwa, Justin 4) 1181 Ragoonanan, Jevon
7 Edm:Austin O"Brien “A* 51.84 2
1) 688 Wlazly, Michael 2) 689 Zatonski, Norbert
3) 671 Mellow, Jomari 4) 674 Pascal, Blaise
-— Edm:St Joseph “"A* DQ 2
1) 1020 Street, Tyler 2) 1012 Kaiser, Graham
3) 1025 Trachuk, Austin 4) 1005 Deck, Daniel
-— Edm:Archbishop O"Leary "A" DNS 2
-— Edm:St Francis Xavier "B- DNS 1
-- Edm:0ld Scona Academic “A* DNS 2
1) 851 Dunning, Skylar 2) 852 Duong, Kevin
3) 866 Tsui, Jeremy 4) 857 Li, Paul
Boys High Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 2.07m 1997 Jesse Lipscombe, St Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.00m 2007 Isaac Tyler, Eastglen
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 594 Godden, Dylan Archbishop O"Lea 1.85m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85
0 0 0 0 0 0 0]
2 1115 Hetke, Brenden Strathcona Comp 1.80m
1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85
X0 P 0 0 XXO XXX
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.-...Boys High Jump Intermediate

3

10

10

12

12

14

14

678
1.55
0
1108
1.55
0
743
1.55
X0
928
1.55
XX0
1239
1.55
0
761
1.55
0
987
1.55
0
604
1.55
0
651
1.55
0
1164
1.55
X0
889
1.55
X0
583
1.55
XX0
1188
1.55
XXO
806
1.55
XXX
812
1.55
XXX
906
1.55
XXX
639

Pyszniak, Albert

Edm:Austin O"Brien

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

0 0 0
Gruenhagen, Matthe

X0 XXX

Strathcona Comp

0 XXO XXX

Edm:Harry Ainlay

X0 XXO XXX

Spruce Grove Com

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
0] 0]

Speidel, Gavin

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
0 0]

Root, AJ

1.60 1.65 1.70
0] X0 XXX

MacDonald, Zane

1.60 1.65 1.70
0 XXO XXX

Oviatt, Chad

1.60 1.65 1.70
X0 XXO XXX

Mendoza, Josh

1.60 1.65

XXO0 XXX

Lumage, Ross

1.60

XXX

Pascual, Carl

1.60

XXX

Mubayiwa, Justin

1.60

XXX

Gorbahn, Brett

1.60

XXX

Brindza, Scott

1.60

XXX

Rock, Andrew

1.60

XXX

Jollah, Innocent

Mcgeough, Aiden

Wanchulak, Nathan

Vo, Johnny

Sturgeon Com

Edm:J Percy Page

St Francis X

Archbishop O"Lea

Archbishop Romer

Strathcona Comp

Edm:Paul Kane

Archbishop O"Lea

Strathcona Comp

Edm:M.E. Lazerte

Edm:M.E. Lazerte

Edm:Paul Kane

Archbishop O"Lea

1.75m

J1.75m

J1.75m

1.65m

J1.65m

J1.65m

1.60m

1.55m

1.55m

J1.55m

J1.55m

J1.55m

J1.55m

NH

NH

NH

DNS
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Results

ASAA: # 4.40m 2006
Edm Zone: * 4.40m 2006

Deryk Theodore, Strathcona Comp
Derek Theodore, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1232 Wooding, John Strathcona Comp 2.60m
1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80
0 P 0 0 XO XXX
2 735 Pitcher, Damon Edm:Harry Ainlay 2.20m
1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40
0 0 0 XXX
3 1233 Yurick, Zac Strathcona Comp 2.00m
1.80 2.00 2.20
0 0 XXX
3 1089 Drever, Zach Strathcona Comp 2.00m
1.80 2.00 2.20
0 0 XXX
5 743 Speidel, Gavin Edm:Harry Ainlay J2.00m
1.80 2.00 2.20
XXO 0 XXX
-— 1217 Vant-Purvis, Stuar Strathcona Comp DNS

Boys Long Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 6.89m 1992
Edm Zone: * 6.72m 1991

Craig Gordon, Forest Lawn, Cgy

Edmund Ledi, St. Albert Catholic

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 614 Ntambwe, Jordy Archbishop O"Lea 6.33m
6.33m
2 651 Pascual, Carl Archbishop Romer 5.28m
5.28m 4.84m FOUL
3 674 Pascal, Blaise Edm:Austin O"Brien 5.27m
FOUL FOUL 5.27m
4 1108 Gruenhagen, Matthe Strathcona Comp 5.25m
FOUL 5.25m 5.07m
5 1283 Wegner, Kyle Edm:J Percy Page 5.19m
4.34m 5.19m 4.54m
6 729 Li, Ang Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.17m
FOUL 5.17m 4.96m 5.10m 4.94m
7 812 Mcgeough, Aiden Edm:M_E. Lazerte J5.17m
5.17m FOUL FOUL 4.99m 4.92m
8 1214 Tran, Corey Strathcona Comp 5.14m
4.78m 5.14m FOUL
9 691 Bilgera, Jervy Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.07m
5.07m 4.81m 4.85m
10 716 Jamili, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.05m
4.99m 5.05m 4.86m
11 928 Root, AJ Spruce Grove Com J5.05m
FOUL 5.05m FOUL
12 930 Soucier, Alec Spruce Grove Com 5.03m
4.72m FOUL 5.03m
13 583 Brindza, Scott Archbishop O"Lea 5.00m

FOUL 5.00m FOUL
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....Boys Long Jump Intermediate

14 1164 Mubayiwa, Justin
4.84m 4.96m 4.74m

15 871 Ferguson, Sean
4.92m FOUL FOUL

16 907 AKins, Theo
FOUL 4.86m FOUL

17 710 Gonzalez, Joshua
4.85m 4.78m 4.59m

18 1188 Rock, Andrew
FOUL 4.77m 4.68m

19 987 Mendoza, Josh
FOUL 4.70m FOUL

20 634 Tabin, Curtis
FOUL 4.49m 4.62m

21 1051 mihalchon, alex
4.51m 4.59m 4.52m

22 689 Zatonski, Norbert
FOUL 4.53m 4.46m

23 881 Duivenvoorde, Nick

FOUL 4.26m FOUL
639 Vo, Johnny

FOUL FOUL FOUL
1007 Drah, Selassie
982 Laffin, Daniel
877 Boljkovac, Adam
813 Melymick, Mike
957 Van Hoof, Michael
1046 lindberg, ty
1041 hergott, brandon

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Strathcona Comp 4._.96m
Parkland Immanue 4.92m
Spruce Grove Com 4_86m
Edm:Harry Ainlay 4._.85m
Strathcona Comp 4.77m
St Francis X 4_70m
Archbishop O"Lea 4.62m
St Peter Apostle 4_.59m
Edm:Austin O"Brien 4 _.53m
Edm:Paul Kane 4._.26m
Archbishop O"Lea FOUL
Edm:St Joseph DNS
St Francis X DNS
Edm:Paul Kane DNS
Edm:M.E. Lazerte DNS
St Albert Catho DNS
St Peter Apostle SCR
St Peter Apostle SCR

Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

ASAA: # 14.01m 1986 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 13.81m 1994 Dewayne Douglas, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 614 Ntambwe, Jordy Archbishop O"Lea 12.91m
FOUL 12.91m 12.41m 12.34m

2 690 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.53m
10.55m 10.99m 10.69m 11.45m 11.53m

3 761 Oviatt, Chad Edm:J Percy Page 11.25m
FOUL 10.56m 10.70m 10.95m FOUL 11.25m

4 862 Ma, Wayne Old Scona Ac 11.14m
10.76m 10.83m 10.71m 10.87m FOUL 11.14m

5 877 Boljkovac, Adam Edm:Paul Kane 10.97m
10.71m 9.96m 10.77m 10.97m 10.83m

6 1164 Mubayiwa, Justin Strathcona Comp 10.73m
10.36m 9.96m 10.73m

7 678 Pyszniak, Albert Edm:Austin O"Brien 10.66m
10.66m 10.62m 9.55m

8 729 Li, Ang Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.65m
10.13m FOUL 10.65m

9 1051 mihalchon, alex St Peter Apostle 10.18m

FOUL 9.95m 10.18m
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.-..Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

10 1239 MacbDonald, Zane
8.15m 10.14m
11 691 Bilgera, Jervy
9.52m FOUL 10.08m
12 907 Akins, Theo
9.59m 9.27m 10.05m
13 871 Ferguson, Sean
9.95m 9.18m 9.81m
14 1188 Rock, Andrew
9.84m 9.41m 9.90m
15 1214 Tran, Corey
9.57m 8.83m 9.65m
16 716 Jamili, Michael
9.62m 9.51m 9.28m
17 881 Duivenvoorde, Nick
FOUL 9.52m FOUL
18 987 Mendoza, Josh
8.96m 9.39m 9.41m
19 639 Vo, Johnny
8.61m FOUL 9.16m
20 1138 Leisen, Trenton
9.06m FOUL 8.34m
21 922 Nagel, Perrin
FOUL 8.43m

604 Lumage, Ross
1046 lindberg, ty
710 Gonzalez, Joshua

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Sturgeon Com 10.14m
Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.08m
Spruce Grove Com 10.05m
Parkland Immanue 9.95m
Strathcona Comp 9.90m
Strathcona Comp 9.65m
Edm:Harry Ainlay 9.62m
Edm:Paul Kane 9.52m
St Francis X 9.41m
Archbishop O"Lea 9.16m
Strathcona Comp 9.06m
Spruce Grove Com 8.43m
Archbishop O"Lea DNS
St Peter Apostle SCR
Edm:Harry Ainlay SCR

Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Intermediate

ASAA: # 16.61m 2002 Matt Doherty, Delburne, Central
Edm Zone: * 14.41m 1986 George Samaha, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 1003 Barton, Spencer Edm:St Joseph 12.16m
11.89m 1.63m FOUL FOUL 11.78m 12.16m

2 631 Shaw, Keenan Archbishop O"Lea 12.12m
12.12m FOUL 11.81m FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 582 Breitkreutz, Mark Archbishop O"Lea 11.40m
10.98m 11.39m 11.40m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 776 Irving, Aaron Vimy Ridge 11.37m
11.37m 10.23m 11.00m 11.22m 10.87m 10.89m

5 713 Hogan, Nicholas Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.28m
10.84m 11.28m 10.89m FOUL FOUL

6 907 Akins, Theo Spruce Grove Com 10.96m
10.47m 10.96m 10.36m 9.95m 10.76m 10.33m

7 784 Edwards, Keegan Edm:Leduc Composite 10.87m
10.67m FOUL 10.87m

8 1144 lLogan, Brenden Strathcona Comp 10.59m
9.88m 9.99m 10.59m

9 1216 Vandenham, Lee Strathcona Comp 10.50m
9.67m 10.50m 10.46m

10 828 Aschenbrenner, Mar McNally Com 10.45m

9.65m 9.82m 10.45m
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Intermediate

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

596 Greene, Liam
10.38m 10.36m 9.45m
770 Szczotka, Alex
10.30m 10.20m 10.37m
656 Stal, Casey

10.30m 9.61m FOUL
592 Francescut, Jonath
9.53m 10.06m 9.87m
1021 Szmihelsky, Marko
9.71m 10.03m 9.99m
657 Steinke, Joseph
9.53m 9.82m 9.54m
750 Howard, Lionel
9.04m 9.44m 8.55m
1217 Vant-Purvis, Stuar
9.15m FOUL 9.23m

842 Williamson, Nathan
7.34m 9.21m 8.22m
742 Schwartz, Zack
8.75m 8.92m 8.21m
756 Bissett, Andrew
FOUL 8.58m 8.44m
1194 Schullz, Tristan
8.42m 8.56m 7.95m
928 Root, AJ

8.15m 0.06m FOUL

958 Wilson, Ethan

917 Gervais, Wyatt

983 Lagrange, Nathan
902 Ryan, Liam

1046 lindberg, ty

678 Pyszniak, Albert
1035 dumicz, jack

Archbishop O"Lea
Edm:J.H. Picard
Archbishop Romer
Archbishop O"Lea
Edm:St Joseph
Archbishop Romer
Edm:Howard House
Strathcona Comp
McNally Com
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:J Percy Page
Strathcona Comp
Spruce Grove Com
St Albert Catho
Spruce Grove Com
St Francis X
Edm:Paul Kane

St Peter Apostle

Edm:Austin O"Brien
St Peter Apostle

Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Intermediate

10-38m
10.37m
10.30m
10.06m
10.03m
9.82m
9._44m
9.23m
9.21m
8.92m
8.58m
8.56m
8.15m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

SCR
SCR

ASAA: # 48.38m 2001 Jim Steacy, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 46.48m 1984 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 784 Edwards, Keegan Edm:Leduc Composite 35.87m
35.70m FOUL FOUL 32.01m 35.87m FOUL
2 582 Breitkreutz, Mark Archbishop O"Lea 33.60m
30.43m FOUL 33.60m
3 657 Steinke, Joseph Archbishop Romer 33.50m
27 .49m 25.65m 32.49m 33.50m 29.63m
4 917 Gervais, Wyatt Spruce Grove Com 32.07m
30.01m 32.07m FOUL 30.68m 30.96m
5 631 Shaw, Keenan Archbishop O"Lea 30.52m
27.91m FOUL 29.67m FOUL 0.33m 30.52m
6 1003 Barton, Spencer Edm:St Joseph 30.25m
28.18m 27.28m 30.25m 29.29m
7 592 Francescut, Jonath Archbishop O"Lea 26.13m

26.13m 24.22m



Ellis Track - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:15 PM 5/16/2013 Page 50

2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

....Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Intermediate

8

9

10

11

12

13

741 Schlacht, Tom
26.07m 24.13m 25.36m
1216 Vandenham, Lee
X 24 .55m 25.25m
881 Duivenvoorde, Nick
25.12m
750 Howard, Lionel
25.08m
1051 mihalchon, alex
X 24 _.15m 24.04m
828 Aschenbrenner, Mar
X 24 _.03m
770 Szczotka, Alex
FOUL FOUL
1231 Woloszyn, Anthony
FOUL
842
877
596
1048
1021
1219
1194
1046

Williamson, Nathan
Boljkovac, Adam
Greene, Liam
maltais, kael
Szmihelsky, Marko
Verghese, Kieran
Schullz, Tristan
lindberg, ty

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.07m
Strathcona Comp 25.25m
Edm:Paul Kane 25.12m
Edm:Howard House 25.08m
St Peter Apostle 24 _.15m
McNally Com 24 _03m
Edm:J.H. Picard FOUL
Strathcona Comp FOUL
McNally Com DNS
Edm:Paul Kane DNS
Archbishop O"Lea DNS
St Peter Apostle DNS
Edm:St Joseph DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
St Peter Apostle SCR

Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Intermediate

ASAA: # 52.88m 1991 Slade Stephenson, Bentley, South
Edm Zone: * 50.70m 1987 Pierre Leuders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 789 Liu, Shawn Edm:Leduc Composite 41.81m
40.03m 37.69m 41.81m 39.49m 38.36m
2 917 Gervais, Wyatt Spruce Grove Com 38.62m
38.62m 37.19m 37.65m 37.27m
3 623 Sabourin, Cole Archbishop O"Lea 36.63m
36.63m 33.51m 33.47m 36.30m
4 892 Kong, Isaac Edm:Paul Kane 34.68m
32.30m 33.98m 32.63m 32.65m 34.68m
5 657 Steinke, Joseph Archbishop Romer 33.22m
33.22m 31.70m 31.04m
6 694 Chao, Chris Edm:Harry Ainlay 31.51m
28.45m 31.05m 31.36m 31.51m
7 1083 Climenhaga, Blair Strathcona Comp 29.36m
29.21m 29.36m
8 750 Howard, Lionel Edm:Howard House 29.26m
X 29.26m
-— 1219 Verghese, Kieran Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 842 Williamson, Nathan McNally Com DNS
- 770 Szczotka, Alex Edm:J_H. Picard DNS
- 589 Chipchura, Josh Archbishop O"Lea DNS
- 596 Greene, Liam Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 592 Francescut, Jonath Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 759 Konietz, Tivon Edm:J Percy Page DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
....Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Intermediate
-— 1021 Szmihelsky, Marko Edm:St Joseph DNS
-— 1144 Logan, Brenden Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1178 Pleskach, Danill Strathcona Comp DNS

Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 867 Wang, Jason Old Scona Ac 11.62Q 2
2 836 Luo, Jason McNally Com 11.78Q0 1
3 726 Landry, Tak Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.82Q0 3
4 1160 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 11.90q 2
5 1129 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp 11.959q 3
6 1237 Gosbjorn, Nikolas Sturgeon Com 12.21q 2
7 654 Sabo, Kyle Archbishop Romer 12.24q 1
8 745 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.25q 2
9 702 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.27 2
10 786 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 12.41 3
11 613 Nault, Adrian Archbishop O"Lea 12.62 3
12 1036 farge, braeden St Peter Apostle 12.79 1
13 700 Dy, Christian Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.26 3
- 994 Ryan, Stephen St Francis X DNS 1
- 833 Hoblak, Thomas McNally Com DNS 3
- 627 Santos, Patrick Archbishop O"Lea DNS 2
-- 1124 Kelly, Brendan Strathcona Comp DNS 3
-— 1148 MacDonald, Callum Strathcona Comp DNS 1
-— 1247 Katanu, Franky Edm:Victoria School DNS 2
- 647 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer DNS 2

Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 836 Luo, Jason McNally Com 11.78 11.79
2 867 Wang, Jason Old Scona Ac 11.62 11.92
3 726 Landry, Tak Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.82 12.05
4 654 Sabo, Kyle Archbishop Romer 12.24 12.10
5 1160 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 11.90 12.16
6 1129 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp 11.95 12.25
7 745 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.25 12.50
8 1237 Gosbjorn, Nikolas Sturgeon Com 12.21 12.71
Preliminaries
9 702 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.27
10 786 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 12.41
11 613 Nault, Adrian Archbishop O"Lea 12.62
12 1036 farge, braeden St Peter Apostle 12.79

13 700 Dy, Christian Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.26
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Foote Field

Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior

- 994
- 833
- 627
-- 1124
-- 1148
-- 1247
- 647

Ryan, Stephen
Hoblak, Thomas
Santos, Patrick
Kelly, Brendan
MacDonald, Callum
Katanu, Franky
Garneau, Braxton

Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior

8 Advance:

St Francis X
McNally Com
Archbishop O"Lea
Strathcona Comp
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Victoria School
Archbishop Romer

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

ASAA: # 21.60 2001
Edm Zone: * 21.40 1989

Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW
John Rosary, St. Joseph

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 647 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer 24.33Q0 3
2 605 Macedo, Julian Archbishop O"Lea 24.75Q 1
3 867 Wang, Jason Old Scona Ac 25.04Q 2
4 745 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.08q 2
5 1153 Magee, Brett Strathcona Comp 25.51q 2
6 765 Warwick, Mitchell Edm:J Percy Page 25.54q 3
7 1148 MacDonald, Callum Strathcona Comp 25.68q 2
8 613 Nault, Adrian Archbishop O"Lea 25.80g 3
9 786 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 25.85 1
10 999 Wray, Daniel St Francis X 26.84 2
11 1036 farge, braeden St Peter Apostle 26.88 1
12 833 Hoblak, Thomas McNally Com 28.97 1
13 700 Dy, Christian Edm:Harry Ainlay 29.32 3
14 1274 Raymond, Alex Strathcona Comp 30.80 1
-- 1247 Katanu, Franky Edm:Victoria School DNS 3
-— 1182 Raymond, Alexandre Strathcona Comp DNS 3
-— 1069 Amisi, Delphin Strathcona Comp DNS 1
- 754 Babu, Hrethik Edm:J Percy Page DNS 1
Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 21.60 2001 Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW
Edm Zone: * 21.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 647 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer 24 .33 23.97
2 867 Wang, Jason Old Scona Ac 25.04 24.08
3 605 Macedo, Julian Archbishop O"Lea 24.75 24.45
4 745 Tanasychuk, Joel Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.08 24.48
5 1148 MacDonald, Callum Strathcona Comp 25.68 24.89
6 1153 Magee, Brett Strathcona Comp 25.51 24 .91
7 613 Nault, Adrian Archbishop O"Lea 25.80 25.55
8 765 Warwick, Mitchell Edm:J Percy Page 25.54 25.64
Preliminaries
9 786 Halushka, Zac Edm:Leduc Composite 25.85
10 999 Wray, Daniel St Francis X 26.84
11 1036 farge, braeden St Peter Apostle 26.88
12 833 Hoblak, Thomas McNally Com 28.97
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Results
....Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
13 700 Dy, Christian Edm:Harry Ainlay 29.32
14 1274 Raymond, Alex Strathcona Comp 30.80
-— 1247 Katanu, Franky Edm:Victoria School DNS
-— 1182 Raymond, Alexandre Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 1069 Amisi, Delphin Strathcona Comp DNS
- 754 Babu, Hrethik Edm:J Percy Page DNS

Boys 400 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 47.85 1992
Edm Zone: * 48.10 1987

Dave Anderson, Western Canada, Cgy
Khane Bolster, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals H#
inals
1 782 Cakmak, Timurlane Edm:Leduc Composite 52.76 1
2 647 Garneau, Braxton Archbishop Romer 53.27 1
3 605 Macedo, Julian Archbishop O"Lea 54 .97 2
4 1206 Stout, Ben Strathcona Comp 55.73 2
5 665 Gutierrez, Rodrigo Edm:Austin O"Brien 56.33 1
6 903 Schmidt, Felix Edm:Paul Kane 58.32 1
7 870 Ferguson, Matthew Parkland Immanue 58.56 1
8 894 Maclver, Braden Edm:Paul Kane 1:01.14 2
9 1240 Monge, Carl Sturgeon Com 1:02.99 2
10 1234 Zhang, Jin Strathcona Comp 1:05.72 1
11 736 Ram, Ashwin Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:14.07 1
- 591 Duque, Rafael Archbishop O"Lea DNS 3
- 608 McNaughton, Brande Archbishop O"Lea DNS 2
- 890 Handfield, Kyle Edm:Paul Kane DNS 3
-— 1036 farge, braeden St Peter Apostle DNS 3
-— 900 Repato, Kevin Edm:Paul Kane DNS 3
-— 1153 Magee, Brett Strathcona Comp DNS 2
- 905 Smith, Corey Edm:Paul Kane SCR
- 700 Dy, Christian Edm:Harry Ainlay SCR
-— 1229 Witten, Graham Strathcona Comp SCR
Boys 800 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 1:52.50 1986 Mark Lynch, Leduc, North

Edm Zone: * 1:55.10 1989 Mike McLean, St. Joseph

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1074 Basher, Mitchell Strathcona Comp 2:05.37
2 782 Cakmak, Timurlane Edm:Leduc Composite 2:07.38
3 723 Kneller, Bryce Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:21.44
4 608 McNaughton, Brande Archbishop O"Lea 2:23.16
5 1092 Edwardson, Leif Strathcona Comp 2:24.03
6 591 Duque, Rafael Archbishop O"Lea 2:24.05
7 714 Hunt, Nolan Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:26.42
8 1240 Monge, Carl Sturgeon Com 2:27.59
9 758 Domingo, Emmanuel Edm:J Percy Page 2:47.12
-— 1274 Raymond, Alex Strathcona Comp DNS
- 665 Gutierrez, Rodrigo Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS
-- 1182 Raymond, Alexandre Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1229 Witten, Graham Strathcona Comp DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Boys 800 Metre Run Senior

1154 Mann, Anand
Boys 1500 Metre Run Senior

Strathcona Comp SCR

ASAA: # 3:57.10 1982

Doug Dray, Lethbridge Collegiate, S

Edm Zone: * 3:59.70 1980 Blair Rosser, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals
-— 1186 Ritchie, Brendon Strathcona Comp NT
-— 1230 Wolfert, Ryan Strathcona Comp NT
-— 880 Dieleman, Alex Edm:Paul Kane NT
-— 1074 Basher, Mitchell Strathcona Comp NT
-— 602 Kouyate, Ben Archbishop O"Lea NT
-— 1275 Guild, Daniel Strathcona Comp NT
- 832 Dong, Kyle McNally Com NT
- 591 Duque, Rafael Archbishop O"Lea NT
-— 665 Gutierrez, Rodrigo Edm:Austin O"Brien NT
-— 782 Cakmak, Timurlane Edm:Leduc Composite NT
-— 903 Schmidt, Felix Edm:Paul Kane NT
- 758 Domingo, Emmanuel Edm:J Percy Page DNS
- 791 Ruptash, Mykel Edm:Leduc Composite DNS
- 780 Ulmer, Chris Vimy Ridge DNS
-- 1182 Raymond, Alexandre Strathcona Comp SCR

Boys 3000 Metre Run Senior

ASAA: # 8:31.23 2004
Edm Zone: * 8:33.43 2004

Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 832 Dong, Kyle McNally Com 10:36.04
2 1186 Ritchie, Brendon Strathcona Comp 10:48.91
3 791 Ruptash, Mykel Edm:Leduc Composite 11:04.43
4 1092 Edwardson, Leif Strathcona Comp 11:07.63
5 1230 Wolfert, Ryan Strathcona Comp 11:08.66
6 880 Dieleman, Alex Edm:Paul Kane 11:10.58
7 1275 Guild, Daniel Strathcona Comp 12:00.19
8 736 Ram, Ashwin Edm:Harry Ainlay 12:58.77
9 942 Jackson, Jarin St Albert Catho 13:25.86
- 602 Kouyate, Ben Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 1284 McCoy, Nathan Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1154 Mann, Anand Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 780 Ulmer, Chris Vimy Ridge DNS

Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 91cm

36" 8.5 Senior

ASAA: # 13.59 2008
Edm Zone: * 13.89 2011

Evan Clark, Henry Wise Wood Cgy
Garrett King, Paul Kane

Name Year School Seed Finals
1 709 Goertz, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.26
2 1160 Michaels, Jordan Strathcona Comp 15.37
3 1069 Amisi, Delphin Strathcona Comp 17.28
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Senior

ASAA: # 42.37 1996
Deck, Sinclair, Stone, Marshall
Edm Zone: * 42.80 1987

School

, Calgary

Harry Ainlay
Seed Finals

1 Edm:Strathcona Composite
1) 1160 Michaels, Jordan
3) 1124 Kelly, Brendan

2 Edm:Archbishop Oscar Romero

1) 647 Garneau, Braxton
3) 654 Sabo, Kyle

3 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A*

1) 700 Dy, Christian

3) 726 Landry, Tak

-— Edm:Strathcona Composite

1) 1148 MacDonald, Callum

-- Edm:Paul Kane "A*"
1) 894 Maclver, Braden
3) 900 Repato, Kevin

-— Edm:Archbishop O"Leary

Boys High Jump Senior

IAI

"A" 47.30

2) 1129 Kowalchuk, Graham
4) 1146 Luu, Kevin
"A" 49_.37
2) 649 Madriaga, Melanio
4) 656 Stal, Casey
49._45
2) 723 Kneller, Bryce
4) 745 Tanasychuk, Joel

"B" DNS

2) 1173 Pearson, Caleb

DNS
2) 904 Sherstan, Mark
4) 890 Handfield, Kyle

DNS

ASAA: # 2.10m 1998
Edm Zone: * 2.12m 1998

Name

Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert, Edm
Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert Catholic

Year School Seed Finals

1

2

861
1.55
0
643
1.55
0
904
1.55
0
1036
1.55
0
894
1.55
0
956
1.55
0
935
1.55
0
765
1.55
XXX
1080
1161
1169

Ma, Corey

Old Scona Ac 1.80m

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85

0 X0 X0 X0
Brown, Alex
1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 XXX
Sherstan, Mark
1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 X0 0 XXX
farge, braeden
1.60 1.65 1.70
XXO0 XXO XXX
Maclver, Braden
1.60 1.65 1.70
0 P XXX
Thurlin, Matt
1.60 1.65
X0 XXX
Beztilny, Ryan
1.60
XXX
Warwick, Mitchell

Chauhan, Karsh
Milligan, Thomas
Omilian, Johnathan

X0 XXX
Archbishop Romer 1.70m

Edm:Paul Kane J1.70m

St Peter Apostle 1.65m

Edm:Paul Kane 1.60m

St Albert Catho J1.60m

St Albert Catho 1.55m

Edm:J Percy Page NH

Strathcona Comp DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
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Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
-...Boys High Jump Senior
-— 955 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho SCR
-- 1276 Lotz, Aaron Strathcona Comp SCR
Boys Pole Vault Senior
ASAA: # 4.55m 1999 Jamie Johnson, Strathcona, Edm
Edm Zone: * 4.45m 1995 Brad Young, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 1175 Penner, Justin Strathcona Comp 2.40m
1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60
0 0 0 X0 XXX
2 1202 Somos, Niko Strathcona Comp 2.00m
1.80 2.00 2.20
0 0 XXX
2 1206 Stout, Ben Strathcona Comp 2.00m
1.80 2.00 2.20
0 0 XXX
-— 1180 Prior, Daniel Strathcona Comp DNS
Boys Long Jump Senior
ASAA: # 7.24m 1987 Selwyn Talyor, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 7.10m 1987 Selwyn Taylor, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 955 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 6.06m
FOUL 5.41m 6.06m 5.85m 5.87m FOUL
2 627 Santos, Patrick Archbishop O"Lea 6.05m
6.05m 5.92m 5.74m 5.69m 5.54m PASS
3 836 Luo, Jason McNally Com 5.90m
5.60m 5.71lm 5.88m 5.77m 5.90m PASS
4 935 Beztilny, Ryan St Albert Catho 5.76m
5.54m 5.76m 5.45m 5.41m 5.60m 5.56m
5 904 Sherstan, Mark Edm:Paul Kane 5.70m
5.70m 5.67m 5.30m 5.30m FOUL 5.18m
6 956 Thurlin, Matt St Albert Catho 5.36m
5.21m FOUL 5.36m 5.05m FOUL PASS
7 723 Kneller, Bryce Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.34m
5.34m FOUL 5.17m
8 726 Landry, Tak Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.33m
5.32m 5.33m 5.12m
9 1272 Caulfield, Adam Strathcona Comp 5.20m
FOUL FOUL 5.20m
10 608 McNaughton, Brande Archbishop O"Lea 4.85m
4_.46m 4.80m 4.85m
11 737 Ramirez, Nicolas Edm:Harry Ainlay 4 _70m
4.58m 3.97m 4.70m
12 1065 young, brennen St Peter Apostle 4_69m
4.29m 4.69m 4.43m
13 654 Sabo, Kyle Archbishop Romer 4._.65m
3.63m 4.65m
13 1236 Deck, Curtis Sturgeon Com 4_65m

4_65m FOUL FOUL
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Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys Long Jump Senior

15

16

17

1273 Nutall, Rohan
4.62m 4.52m 4.49m
870 Ferguson, Matthew
FOUL 4.26m 4.51m

1086 Cunningham, Mitche
4.42m 4.24m X

1281 Lentz, Justin
2.86m 3.03m 3.34m
757 Depeiza, Elijah
929 Rozak, Sterling

1162 Mohler, Johnathan

1247 Katanu, Franky

1169 Omilian, Johnathan

1030 baik, anthony
877 Boljkovac, Adam

1170 Ovarkporaye, Alfre

1032 berke, garett

Boys Triple Jump Senior

Strathcona Comp
Parkland Immanue
Strathcona Comp
Strathcona Comp

Edm:J Percy Page
Spruce Grove Com
Strathcona Comp
Edm:Victoria School
Strathcona Comp

St Peter Apostle
Edm:Paul Kane
Strathcona Comp

St Peter Apostle

4.62m

4 _.51m

4._.42m

3.34m

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

ASAA: # 14.04m 1995 Dewane Douglas, Ross Sheppard, Edm
Edm Zone: * 14.31m 1987 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals

1 709 Goertz, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.59m
13.59m FOUL 13.15m FOUL FOUL 13.09m

2 955 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 12.87m
FOUL 12.87m 12.79m 12.45m 12.28m FOUL

3 904 Sherstan, Mark Edm:Paul Kane 11.82m
FOUL 11.59m 11.59m 11.62m 11.78m 11.82m

4 627 Santos, Patrick Archbishop O"Lea 11.78m
FOUL 11.78m 11.66m 11.50m FOUL FOUL

5 1277 Richardson, Clinto St Peter Apostle 11.39m
11.35m 11.10m 0.95m 11.39m 11.08m FOUL

6 1129 Kowalchuk, Graham Strathcona Comp 11.33m
11.33m 11.28m 11.03m

7 935 Beztilny, Ryan St Albert Catho 11.22m
10.89m 11.12m 11.22m

8 1272 Caulfield, Adam Strathcona Comp 10.81m
10.81m 10.24m 10.78m

9 894 Maclver, Braden Edm:Paul Kane 10.50m
10.50m 10.11m FOUL

10 1273 Nutall, Rohan Strathcona Comp 9.77m
FOUL 9.77m FOUL

- 757 Depeiza, Elijah Edm:J Percy Page DNS

-— 1247 Katanu, Franky Edm:Victoria School DNS

-— 1281 Lentz, Justin Strathcona Comp DNS

-— 665 Gutierrez, Rodrigo Edm:Austin O"Brien DNS

-— 1169 Omilian, Johnathan Strathcona Comp DNS

- 861 Ma, Corey Old Scona Ac DNS

- 877 Boljkovac, Adam Edm:Paul Kane SCR
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Boys Shot Put 5.44 kg Senior

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results

ASAA: # 17.13m 1978 Lanny Tron, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 17.04m 1971 Ron Lundquist, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 732 Narbonne, Jacob Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.97m
12.93m 12.67m 12.89m FOUL 12.97m FOUL
2 1244 Speer, Kyle Sturgeon Com 12.89m
12.89m 12.55m 12.35m 12.64m 11.62m 12.88m
3 740 Sanchez, Quincy Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.94m
FOUL 10.52m 10.77m 11.31m 11.94m 11.25m
4 1040 Hayes, Bryce St Peter Apostle 11.86m
11.25m 11.53m 10.49m 11.57m 11.25m 11.86m
5 994 Ryan, Stephen St Francis X 11.15m
10.19m 11.15m 10.80m 10.09m 10.84m 11.06m
6 924 Palek, Zak Spruce Grove Com 11.00m
10.34m 0.59m 10.62m 11.00m 11.00m 10.89m
7 586 Carriero, Josh Archbishop O"Lea 10.33m
9.74m 10.17m 10.33m
8 752 Howard, Sean Edm:Howard House 9.51m
9.41m 9.51m 9.10m
9 611 Mynzak, Jake Archbishop O"Lea 9.23m
8.41m 9.23m 8.85m
10 801 Cline, Cole Edm:M.E. Lazerte 9.13m
9.03m 9.13m 8.18m
11 888 Glimm, Koltin Edm:Paul Kane 9.03m
8.5Im 9.03m 7.79m
12 929 Rozak, Sterling Spruce Grove Com 7.29m
7.05m 0.20m 7.29m
-— 1279 McKay, Chris Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1280 Latimer, Jesse Strathcona Comp DNS
- 630 Selzler, Clinton Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 996 Stephens, Tyler St Francis X DNS
-— 1171 Pangrass, Graham Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 890 Handfield, Kyle Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1105 Gotell, Liam Strathcona Comp DNS
-- 1205 Storms, Garrett Strathcona Comp DNS
- 702 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Senior

ASAA: # 49.52m 1992 Kris Watson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 46.46m 1985 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 955 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 40.12m
32.49m 31.43m 34.15m 35.72m 40.12m 34.35m
2 1244 Speer, Kyle Sturgeon Com 37.32m
35.74m 36.99m 37.32m 34.19m 36.22m 32.87m
3 924 Palek, Zak Spruce Grove Com 30.94m
26.03m 28.08m FOUL FOUL 30.66m 30.94m
4 888 Glimm, Koltin Edm:Paul Kane 28.87m
25.64m 28.13m 28.84m FOUL 28.87m FOUL
5 702 Ellis, Dan Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.87m

25.89m 26.87m

FOUL 26.03m 25.94m
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....Boys Discus Throw 1.614 kg Senior

5 586

Carriero, Josh

25.88m 24.98m 26.87m

- 752

Howard, Sean

FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 611

Mynzak, Jake

FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 929

Rozak, Sterling

FOUL FOUL FOUL

- 801

Cline, Cole

FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 1118
-- 1205
-- 1095
- 736
-- 1065
-- 1105
- 877

Hu, Sheldon
Storms, Garrett
Feigel, Nathan
Ram, Ashwin
young, brennen
Gotell, Liam
Boljkovac, Adam

FOUL

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:15 PM 5/16/2013 Page 59

2013 High School Division 2/Gold May15 - 5/15/2013

Foote Field
Edmonton, Alberta
Results
Archbishop O"Lea 26.87m
Edm:Howard House FOUL
Archbishop O"Lea FOUL
Spruce Grove Com FOUL
Edm:M_.E. Lazerte FOUL
Strathcona Comp DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
St Peter Apostle DNS
Strathcona Comp DNS
Edm:Paul Kane SCR

Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Senior

ASAA: # 58.56m 1977 Nelson Stockwell, Strathmore, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 52.30m 1979 Rick Magdziasz, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 740 Sanchez, Quincy Edm:Harry Ainlay 48.18m
35.67m 42.04m 44 _.28m 39.84m 48.18m
2 989 Moskaluk, Riley St Francis X 43.43m
43.43m 39.94m 42.20m 37.38m 36.06m 37.51m
3 955 Thera-Plamondon, B St Albert Catho 38.79m
38.71m 38.79m 33.73m 33.42m
4 999 Wray, Daniel St Francis X 33.85m
X 27.08m 27.83m 27.63m 33.85m 32.95m
5 1237 Gosbjorn, Nikolas Sturgeon Com 33.67m
33.67m 28.60m
6 929 Rozak, Sterling Spruce Grove Com 29.61m
29.61m 28.12m x
-— 1236 Deck, Curtis Sturgeon Com DNS
-- 1205 Storms, Garrett Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 1080 Chauhan, Karsh Strathcona Comp DNS
- 611 Mynzak, Jake Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 1272 Caulfield, Adam Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 630 Selzler, Clinton Archbishop O"Lea DNS
-— 995 Schlecker, Cale St Francis X DNS
- 956 Thurlin, Matt St Albert Catho DNS
- 888 Glimm, Koltin Edm:Paul Kane DNS
-— 1065 young, brennen St Peter Apostle DNS
-— 752 Howard, Sean Edm:Howard House DNS
-— 1202 Somos, Niko Strathcona Comp DNS
-— 959 Zubick, Jack St Albert Catho DNS
-— 1032 berke, garett St Peter Apostle SCR
-— 1053 minshull, brandon St Peter Apostle SCR
-— 1142 Lin, Steven Strathcona Comp SCR
-— 1030 baik, anthony St Peter Apostle SCR



